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B/NE= WmAE®E | Across flatG .
Min (mm) Min (mm) (mm) ROATISES 1Y
(mm)
BW-0 M20 10 12.6 16 22 25
BW-1 M20 10 15.9 19 27 31
BW-2 M25 10 20.6 26.5 35 40
BW-3 M32 10 26.5 33 42 48
BW-4 M40 15 34.9 40.5 52 60
A BW-5 M50 15 44.6 51 65 75
g 4 . BW-6 M63 15 57 67 82 94
g v _;:r%: - e : _ _ : : o BW-7 M75 15 68 79.5 96 110
- N P - _ - | ' J— BW-8 M82 15 74 83 100 115
. - | BW-9 M90 15 82 91 110 117
BW-10 M100 15 93 100 120 127

o FmBAi: BWiSiteaanissl
s FRHE SREER
o HiiTi5RE: BS6121-1-2005

¢ T{EMA: BWIVARKEHELHEF- ABHELERTSMESHSWARL]
o FmIlEE: B iSRB SRR SR S i AR TN DG maIESe

+ Name: BW Cable Gland
+ Meterials: Brass or Brass,nickel plated

¢ Standard:BS6121-1-2005
+ Application: Dry indoor.For use with all types of SWA extruded Bending Cable

¢ Function: Provides mechanical cable retention & electrical continuity via armoured wire termination

FEFRFEZABSROTHRESAERETNE, BT RITEA. Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice FEFEFSrARSR-TATEEEMEEmMRT, BFRRTEN. Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice.
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* SROFHINS - “‘ﬁElJE (Metric) , PGHF. (1BFrIEHl)

* FoafdlR: FIERE. CER. ABBLIRSSERGBI, RENEPDLIVLARZ ElPAG6TH
(BOKZFRUL 94V-2) JEE. OB XA T S3IRHIK.

o [HZKEER: IP68-10,

« TERE: §#5-40°CE100°C, =xiREnlf#==120°C, #17-20°CE80°C, =iE#BErRIfi#Z100°C,

¢ FafSlE: BRSO EESEEN, BRRETENEN, REBYEEX, FALE, BIEhX,
Bhds, fish, WISSER, EAS, A, JHIER—RER,

¢ Thread: Metnc,PG,G{F’F]

+ Meterials:Brass with nickel plated for A.C.F parts,UL approved Nylon PAG66(Flammablility UL94-2)
for Epart, EPDM rubber for B.D parts .
+ Protection degree:|P68-10

+ Working temperature:-40°C to 100°C,in state instaneous heat resistance up to 120 C.
-207C to 80Cin dynamic state Instanta neous heat resistance up to 100°C.
¢ Features: The claws and seals of excellent design.Sealing nut have a “click” sound and re-open,

can hold cable firmly and have a wider cable range.Resistant to salt water,weak acid,alcohol,olil,
grease and common solvency.
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Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice
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Thread

| PJ-ARERIEL

F(Metric) / &=

MR G ES
%Eﬁnnheﬂt

M8x1.25
M10x1.0
M125x1.5
M12x1.5
M165x1.5
M16x1.5
M20Sx1.5

" M20x1.5

M25x1.5

M32x1.5(2)
M40x1.5(2)
M50x1.5(2)
M63x1.5(2)
M63x1.5(2)

PG7S
PG7
PGY9
PG11
PG13.5
PG16
PG21
PG29
PG36
PG42
PG48

FEFFRZ RS R AREEEERTmSE,

M8-3.8
M10-6.5
M125-6.5
M12-8
M165-8
M16-10
M205-12
M20-14
M25-18
M32-25
M40-30
M50-41
M63-44
M64-51

PG75-6.5
PG7-8
PG9-8
PG11-10
PG13.5-12
PG16-14
PG21-18
PG29-25
PG36-30
PG42-41
PG48-44

3-6.5
4-8
4-8
5-10
6-12
10-14
13-18
18-25
25-30
32-41
37-45

BT RITE.

125
12.5
15.2
18.6
20.4
225
28.3
37
47
54
59.3

12.5
15
15
1
17

W 0o 00 =l

9.5
9.5
'
|t
15
15
17

Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice.

14/14
17/17
18/18
22/22
24/24
25/25
30/30
40/40
50/50
59/59
67/65

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50



| PJ-ARERIE:L

¢ Il

G1-1/4
G1-1/4
G1-1/2
G1-1/2
G2

G2

G2-1/2
G2-1/2

NPT3/8
NPT3/8
NPT1/2
NPT1/2
NPT3/4
NPT3/4
NPT1

NPT1

NPT1-1/4
NPT1-1/4

G1-1/4
G1-1/4
G1-1/2
G1-1/2
G2

G2

G2-1/2
G2-1/2

NPT3/8
NPT3/8
NPT1/2
NPT1/2
NPT3/4
NPT3/4
NPT1

NPT1

NPT1-1/4
NPT1-1/4

F(G) / =HISF(NPT)

4-7
6-10
7-11
9-14
12-16
14-18
16-22
18-25
21-25
24-30

*EREES AESRITHRECNEETAT, OFRFED,

Thread O.D

C1
13.1

13.1
16.6
16.6
20.9
20.9
26.4
26.4
33.2
332
41.9
41.9
47.8
47.8
§4.5
59.6
75.1
75.1

17.055
17.055
21.2
21.2
26.5
26.5
33.2
33.2
41.9
41.9

w0 N 00

9.5
9.5
12
12
12.5
12.5
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

13
13
13
13
14
14
15
15
15
15

Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice.

M RE S
ST RN
o Sssiatincan '
Std.Pkg
17/17 50
1717 50
22/22 50
22/22 50
26/26 50
26/26 50
32/32 50
32/32 50
41/41 50
41/41 50
50/50 50
50/50 50
60/60 50
60/60 50
73/73 50
73/73 50
88/85 50
88/85 50
22/22 50
22/22 50
26/26 50
26/26 50
32/32 50
32/32 50
41/41 50
41/41 50
50/50 50
20/50 50
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o FmER: REMBLEEL
* BAME. 2FF (Metric) , PG, G(PF)ZFRNPTH, (SR FIEHS!)
o @t BEERIE. TR BELEB0ARSERNFIN, KEMEBDLAULARIZEHPA6GHIA

(BAXERULIAV-2), KEE. OBREERS XA T SEEHIk
o PA/KZFLR: P68
e T{ERE: 535-40°CE100°C, ZHBREaIMmIAE120°C. 17&-20°CE80°C, siB#alalmi#zE100°C
¢ FRFE: BRI EBSREN, BRBEHNEN, KEBIEEA, N, bk,
Phss, #izh, MISsEE, EAS, B, HIEENR—MREH.
+ Name: Stainless Steel Cable Glands
¢ Thread: Metric,PG,G(PF)and NPT

+ Meterials: Location A,C and F are made of high quality thickened zinc alloy,E made of Nylon PAGSE,

B and D is made of EPDM rubber
¢ Working temperature: -40C to 100°C

¢+ Features: The claws and seals of excellent design.Sealing nut have a "click” sound and re-open,
can hold cable firmly and have a wider cable range.Resistant to salt water,weak acid,alcohol,oil,
grease and common solvency.

FEFFSZABRSROTTRESMERTDRE, BFSTER,

Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice.
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¢ Ll (Metric)

B RECIES
B miE(H
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HGIGED Spanner Spanner
Length C2 Size ASF : Length C2 Size ASF
M10x1.0 M10-6.5 3-6.5 10 6.5 14/14 50 PG7 PG7-6.5 3-6.5 12.5 6.5 14/14 50
M12x1.5 M12-6.5 3-6.5 12 6.5 14/14 50 PG9 PG9-8 4-8 15.2 7 177 50
M14x1.5 M14-8 4-8 14 7 17/17 50 PG11 PG11-10 5-10 18.6 8 20/20 50
M16x1.5 M16-8 4-8 16 8 18/18 50 PG13.5 PG13.5-12 6-12 20.4 8 22/22 50
M18x1.5 M18-10 5-10 18 8 20/20 50 PG16 PG16-14 10-14 22.5 9 24/24 50
M20x1.5 M20-12 6-12 20 8 22/22 50 PG19 PG19-14 10-14 25 9 217/24 50
M22x1.5 M22-14 10-14 22 8 24/24 50 PG21 PG21-18 13-18 28.3 9 30/30 50
M24x1.5 M24-14 10-14 24 9 27/24 50 A PG25 PG25-22 15-22 32 10 35/35 50
M25x1.5 M25-14 10-14 25 9 27/24 50 - PG29 PG29-25 18-25 37 11 40/40 50
M25x1.5 M25-16 12-16 25 9 27/27 50 PG36 PG36-33 25-33 47 11 50/50 50
M25x1.5 M25-18 13-18 25 2 27/30 50 PG42 PG42-38 32-38 54 13 57/57 50
M27x1.5(2) M27-18 13-18 27 9 30/30 50 PG48 PG48-44 37-44 59.3 14 64/64 50
M28x1.5(2) M28-18 13-18 28 9 30/30 50 PG63 PG63-52 42-52 72 16 78/78 50
M30x1.5(2) M30-18 13-18 30 9 32/30 50
M32x1.5(2) M32-22 15-22 32 10 35/35 50 G1/4 G1/4 3-6.5 13.1 6 14/14 50
M33x1.5(2) M33-22 15-22 33 10 35/35 50 G3/8 G3/8 4-8 16.6 8 18/18 50
M36x1.5(2) M36-25 18-25 36 10 40/40 50 G1/2 G1/2 6-12 20.9 8 22/22 50
M37x1.5(2) M37-25 18-25 37 10 40/40 50 G3/4 G3/4 13-18 26.4 9 30/30 50
M40x1.5(2) M40-30 22-30 40 11 45/45 50 G1 G1 18-25 33.2 10 40/40 50
M42x1.5(2) M42-30 22-30 42 11 45/45 50 G1-1/4 G1-1/4 25-33 41.9 13 50/50 50
M47x1.5(2) M47-33 25-33 47 11 50/50 50 G1-1/2 G1-1/2 32-38 47.8 14 57/57 50
M48x1.5(2) M48-33 25-33 48 11 50/52 50 G2 G2 37-44 59.6 14 64/64 50
M50x1.5(2) M50-38 32-38 50 13 55/57 50 G2-1/2 G2-1/2 42-52 75.1 15 T1/77 50
M54x1.5(2) M54-38 32-38 54 i3 55/57 50 G3 G3 65-70 87.8 15 94/94 50
M60x1.5(2) M60-44 37-44 60 14 64/64 50
M63x1.5(2) M63-44 37-44 63 14 68/64 50 NPT1/4 NPT1/4 3-6.5 13.6 6 14/14 50
M64x1.5(2) M64-44 37-44 64 14 68/64 50 NPT3/8 NPT3/8 4-8 17 8 18/18 50
M72x1.5(2) M72-52 42-52 72 16 78/78 50 NPT1/2 NPT1/2 6-12 21.2 8 22/22 50
M75x1.5(2) M75-52 42-52 75 16 78/78 50 NPT3/4 NPT3/4 13-18 26.5 9 30/30 50
M80x1.5(2) ME80-62 55-62 80 18 88/88 50 NPT1 NPT 18-25 33.2 11 40/40 50
M88x1.5(2) M88-70 65-70 88 18 94/94 50 NPT1-1/4 NPT1-1/4 25-33 41.9 13 50/50 50
M100x1.5(2) M100-84 78-84 100 20 110/110 50 NPT1-1/2 NPT1-1/2 32-38 48 14 57/57 50
NPT2 NPT2 37-44 60 14 64/64 50
NPT2-1/2 NPT2-1/2 42-52 72.6 15 T7/77 50
NPT3 NPT3 65-70 88.6 15 94/94 50

Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Nofice FEFRESXRBSROAREEENERmEE, AR TEN.

@ FESES BESRITRECTEETNT, ©FRFEM.

Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice.
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BRTF A
Thread
M8x0.5 M8-4.5 3-4.5 8 4 11/12 50
M10x1.0 M10-6.5 3-6.5 10 6.5 14/14 50
M12-6.5 3-6.5 12 6.5 14/14 50
M12x1.5
M12-8 4-8 12 i 14/17 50
M14x1.5 M14-8 4-8 14 7 17/17 50
M16-8 4-8 16 8 18/18 50
M16x1.5
M16-10 5-10 16 8 18/20 50
M18x1.5 M18-10 5-10 18 8 20/20 50
M20x1.5 M20-12 B6-12 20 8 22/22 50
M22x1.5 M22-14 10-14 22 8 24/24 50
M24x1.5 M24-14 10-14 24 9 27/24 50
M25x1.5 M25-14 10-14 25 9 27/24 50
M25x1.5 M25-16 12-16 25 9 27/27 50
M25x1.5 M25-18 13-18 25 9 27/30 50
M27%1.5(2) M27-18 13-18 27 9 30/30 50
M28x1.5(2) M28-18 13-18 28 9 30/30 50
* IRTFHINS “FEH (Metric) , PGHF, G(PH)ZFRNPTHF. (IBFolEHl) M30x1.5(2) M30-18 13-18 30 9 32/30 50
* FHHHE . EE{;igx ﬁﬂﬁlﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁ%ﬂﬁt: %%maﬁﬁLuULiAmZEﬁpﬂﬁﬁﬁjﬂ MEZ}':.I.S{Z] M32-22 15_22 32 '“] 35;’35 5{]
(B ERUL 94v-2} . REBRATEREI 2 R ORI, N Sy 5 s o e <
: ﬁf‘:’ig ;iﬂ‘EC£1 00°C, skiREnImiE#AzE120°C, #i%%-20°CE80°C, skBzBErmiiAE100°C S HI AR 167 °° 10 i 0
@ H - FEAs-40° i B o] i °C, =mhZ-20° °C, BBz Ela]mi s
= s ) I N ik ' M37x1.5(2)  M37-25 18-25 37 10 40/40 50
¢ RS SHRTNEEESEEN, BRIREHREDN, LEBYEEKX, fR0E, bk,
5 M40x1.5(2)  M40-30 22-30 40 11 45/45 50
S R TSR T i SRR M42x1.5(2)  M42-30 22-30 42 11 45/45 50
* Thread:Metnc.PG,G{PF}and NPT > ' ' /
+ Meterials:Brass with nickel plated A.C.F parts, UL approved Nylon PA66(Flammability UL94V-2) RESRLake). | R s o d L o
for Epart, EPDM rubber for B.D parts. M48x1.5(2) M48-33 25-33 48 11 50/52 50
¢ Protection degree: IP68-10 M50x1.5(2)  M50-38 32-38 50 13 55/57 50
+ Working temperature: -40°C to 100°C,in state instaneous heat resistance up to 120 C.
-207°C to 807Cin dynamic state Instanta neous heat resistance up to 100°C. MSax1-M2) Woal T Bt 13 IR a0
+ Features: The claws and seals of excellent design.Sealing nut have a “click” sound and re-open, M60x1.5(2)  M60-44 37-44 60 14 64/64 50
can hold cable flrml:',l" and have a wider cable rﬂﬂgE.REEiEtEnl to salt WEtEﬂWEﬂk aﬂid,alﬂﬂhﬂi,ﬂil, M'EEK'].E{Z] M6E3-44 37-44 63 14 '55;”64 50
grease and common solvency.
M64x1.5(2) Mb4-44 37-44 64 14 68/64 50
A B C D E F
Lock Nut Washer Eﬁ;{:dm Ej%E&Eﬂ ﬁ%ﬁ SE-,S!E' Eut M72x1.5(2) M72-52 42-52 72 16 78/78 50
EE%E;: ﬂ;—’r_i ﬁ;ﬁ 4 e EW M75x1.5(2) M75-52 42-52 75 16 78/78 50
.r,,r.-% Em ."' b
> F[f i dr o ' i | M80x1.5(2) M80-62 55-62 80 18 88/88 50
'.J).I /‘;'- lll"-HL )
‘ﬂ:}./ N M88x1.5(2) ME88-70 65-70 88 18 94/94 50
M100x1.5(2) M100-84 18-84 100 20 110/110 50

Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice, FEFRESXRBSROAREEENERmEE, AR TEN.
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Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice.
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Thread Sizes Thre?;l 0D L;:;:?:g Span::; Size Stt:Fi;kg. Thread Thregii 0.D Span::; Size Stl:li.EP:g.
PG7 PG7-6.5 3-6.5 12.5 6.5 14/14 50 G1/4 G1/4 3-6.5 13.1 6 14/14 50
PG9Y PG9-8 4-8 152 7 1707 50 G3/8 G3/8 4-8 16.6 8 18/18 50
PG11 PG11-10 5-10 18.6 8 20/20 50 G1/2 G1/2 6-12 20.9 8 22/22 50
PG13.5 PG13.5-12 6-12 20.4 8 2222 50 G3/4 G3/4 13-18 26.4 9 30/30 50
PG16 PG16-14 10-14 225 9 24/24 50 G1 G1 18-25 33.2 10 40/40 50
PG19 PG19-14 10-14 25 < 27/24 50 G1-1/4 G1-1/4 25-33 41.9 13 50/50 50
PG21 PG21-18 13-18 28.3 9 30/30 50 G1-1/2 G1-1/2 32-38 47.8 14 57/57 50
PG25 PG25-22 15-22 32 10 35/35 50 G2 G2 37-44 59.6 14 64/64 50
PG29 PG29-25 18-25 37 11 40/40 50 G2-1/2 G2-1/2 42-52 75.1 15 7707 50
PG36 PG36-33 25-33 47 11 50/50 50 G3 G3 65-70 87.8 15 94/94 50
PG42 PG42-38 32-38 54 13 57/57 50
PG48 PG48-44 37-44 59.3 14 64/64 50
PG63 PG63-52 42-52 72 16 78/78 50

¢ =#HITF (NPT)

IREIME RS RFe

%ﬁﬂf ;‘EE Thread O.D Thread Spanner Size
C1 Length C2 ASF
NPT1/4 NPT1/4 385 13.6 3] 14/14 50
NPT3/8 NPT3/8 4-3 17 8 18/18 50
NPT1/2 NPT1/2 b-12 21.2 8 22/22 50
NPT3/4 NPT3/4 13-18 26.5 L] 30/30 50
NPT1 NPT1 18-25 33.2 1 40/40 50
NPT1-1/4 NPT1-1/4 25-33 41.9 13 50/50 50
NPT1-1/2 NPT1-1/2 32-38 48 14 arfol 50
NPT2 NPT2 37-44 60 14 64/64 50
NPT2-1/2 NPT2-1/2 42-52 72.6 15 17/77 50
NPT3 NPT3 65-70 88.6 15 94/94 50
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¢ HF (Metrlc)

MR G ES
%Eﬁnnheﬂt

',I E N — = JI
Thread O.D
C1
M8x0.5 ME8-4.5 3-4.5 8 4 11/12 50
M10x1.0 M10-6.5 3-6.5 10 6.5 14/14 50
M12x1.5 M12-6.5 3-6.5 12 6.5 14/14 50
M12x1.5 M12-8 4-8 12 i 1417 50
M14x1.5 M14-8 4-8 14 7 y [ L I 50
M16x1.5 M16-8 4-8 16 8 18/18 50
M16x1.5 M16-10 5-10 16 8 18/20 50
M18x1.5 M18-10 5-10 18 8 20/20 50
' M20x1.5 M20-12 6-12 20 8 22/22 50
M22x1.5 M22-14 10-14 22 8 24/24 50
M24x1.5 M24-14 10-14 24 9 27/24 50
M25x1.5 M25-14 10-14 25 9 27/24 50
M25x1.5 M25-16 12-16 25 9 27/27 50
M25x1.5 M25-18 13-18 25 9 27/30 50
M27x1.5(2) M27-18 13-18 27 9 30/30 50
M28x1.5(2) M28-18 13-18 28 9 30/30 50
* IROFHE “*ﬁEIJE (Metric) , PGHF, G(PHZFRNPTH. (IBFalEHl) M30x1.5(2) M30-18 13-18 30 9 32/30 50
* FHHHE ,TJ:\ EE‘ﬁgx Eﬂﬁlﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁ%ﬂﬁt: %%maﬁﬁLuuLiAWZEEPAGG%Hﬂ M32K1.5{2} M32_22 ‘[5_22 32 '“] 35;’35 5{]
(BIXBRUL 94V-2) | KRBT T SREHI, 1 B ERERHL. b5, S i s e se7hh @
: ﬁ:ﬁ%ﬂ ;iﬂ‘EC£1 00°C, skiREnImiE#AzE120°C, #i%%-20°CE80°C, skBzBErmiiAE100°C SR AR 167 " 10 i 0
@ BE §35-40° i B o] i °C, =mhZ-20° °C, BBz Ela]mi s
= s ST I o : | ik ' M37x1.5(2) M37-25 18-25 37 10 40/40 50
o EESE BHROTNREESREMN, BESEENEN, KEBWEEKA, HENB, AWK, A e . N e -
S R TSR T i SRR M42 1.5 2 M42-30 22-30 42 11 45/45 50
* Thread:Metnc.PG,G{PF}and NPT ) ' ' /
« Meterials:Brass with nickel plated A.C.F parts, UL approved Nylon PA66(Flammability UL94V-2) MEEEENE)| | NS S 2o o id ag/50 30
for Epart, EPDM rubber for B.D parts. M48x1.5(2) M48-33 25-33 48 11 50/52 50
¢ Protection degree: IP68-10 M50x1.5(2)  M50-38 32-38 50 13 55/57 50
+ Working temperature: -40°C to 100°C,in state instaneous heat resistance up to 120 C.
-207°C to 807Cin dynamic state Instanta neous heat resistance up to 100°C. N5A=1.500) - aate T i 13 I a0
+ Features: The claws and seals of excellent design.Sealing nut have a “click” sound and re-open, M60x1.5(2) M60-44 37-44 60 14 64/64 50
can hold cable flrml:',l" and have a wider cable rﬂﬂgE.REEiEtEnl to salt WEtEﬂWEﬂk aﬂid,alﬂﬂhﬂi,ﬂil, M53K1.5(2} M63-44 37-44 63 14 '55;”64 50
grease and common solvency.
M64x1.5(2) M64-44 37-44 64 14 68/64 50
A B G D E F
Lock Nut  Washer E.n%y Seal Claw Sealing Nut M72x1.5(2) M72-52 42-52 72 16 78/78 50
Lot fri3 " T g hosm 18 & EE0E
EE%E;: P —~ i M75x1.5(2) M75-52 42-52 75 16 78/78 50
sEm 1Y D Ao
s = AL S % I e N MB0=1.5(2) MBO0-62 55-62 80 18 88/88 50
ﬁﬂmﬁ A’i b = X,
M88x1.5(2) MBE-70 65-70 88 18 94/94 50
M100x1.5(2) M100-84 18-84 100 20 110/110 50

Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice, FEFRESXRBSROAREEENERmEE, AR TEN.

@ *EREES AESRITHRECFEETAT, FRFED,

Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice. @



ciliPilJimEBH f
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I E]E ij m*ﬁﬁ%ﬂi*“ : s \/Fh::HE

¢

PEIF (Metric) B miit

- BEINE
Sizes Thread O.D
C1

PG7 PG7-6.5 3-6.5 12.5 6.5 14/14 50
PG9 PG9-8 4-8 15.2 7 17/17 50
PG11 PG11-10 5-10 18.6 8 20/20 50
PG13.5 PG13.5-12 B6-12 20.4 8 22122 50
PG16 PG16-14 10-14 225 9 24/24 50
PG19 PG19-14 10-14 25 < 27124 50
PG21 PG21-18 13-18 28.3 9 30/30 50
PG25 PG25-22 15-22 32 10 35/35 50
PG29 PG29-25 18-25 37 11 40/40 50
PG36 PG36-33 25-33 47 11 50/50 50
PG42 PG42-38 32-38 54 13 57/57 50
PG48 PG48-44 37-44 59.3 14 64/64 50
PG63 PG63-52 42-52 72 16 78/78 50

¢ FmEN: AAEER-THIEES

* [HIRER: 1P54

¢ Mt DEfoRAIEWEHIR, D1EMUSKAKRNF SR, FEEXATIEERE (NBR)HIK

e TIERE: 7S FETM0E--110E, E0A120E 1% F720--80F, &==100E

* FmiF: REHRE—MESREBAIIGRNIL, BRI SIRBaRIREBRNEREL, 5|\,
BIEMEHAREY. WREH, BEREMEEAE. STer R, TEBELE. HiFFEREF NS

+ NRREHE: (k. f5MA. VIR, BS. TE. B, hE. BREEAEpE, fih, mssEk, BES,
M, HEEN AR

¢ Name: TH soldiered type

+ Protection degree: |IP54

¢ Meterials: D part is made of brass while D1 part is made of stee and hdthe clamping part is made of NBR

+ Temperature Resistance: -40°Cto110°C .short time to 120 C

+ Features: Marine cable gland is a high quality cable accessories which installed in the connections of
explosion-proof electrical equipment and cable port,with the advantages of superior performance of flameproof,

safe and relible structure,easy installation and high protection degree 7 X
!

1
HRTEE

g
P

@ FEFRFEZABSRYTEREFEEWMMYT, B HTIED. Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice FEFRESXRBSROAREEENERmEE, AR TEN. Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice.



ciiPil 82 H f

L \/RoHs

I AR S
o THigES

s R & A E ]
T et

L

Thread

SMTHS8

SMTH13
SMTH16
SMTH19
5MTH24
SMTH28
SMTH34
SMTH42
SMTHS50
SMTH58

TH-8

TH-13
TH-16
TH-19
TH-24
TH-28
TH-34
TH-42
TH-50
TH-58

13
16
19
24
28
34
42
50
58

M16*T
M20*1
M27%1.5
M30%1.5
M35%1.5
Md2*2
M4 7*2
M55*2
Me2*2
M71*2

@ FESES BESRITRECTEETNT, ©FRFEM.

13
17
22
24
30
35
42
50
58
66

20
24
32
35
41
49
23
60
69
80

Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice.

32
35
40
42

46
49
54
56
56

H1(MM)

00 0 oo o O oo 0 OO oo w

5-7
6-12
11-15
14-18
17-23
22-27
26-33
32-41
40-49
48-57

¢ FFBR:
* [HIRER:
¢ FmtalE:
¢« TIERE:
* FEEiAIE:
+ NG

AR FEREIER-TIF AT

IP54

D,D18pmo IR AR EHEREA, XEEZH TIBRE(NBR)FIAL

. F MOE--110E, &&0K120E 5% TTF20--80F, &E100E
ERMCEIAGE, ﬁ)“ui:i‘HREACHiAﬁE

(3R, MaRH. P, 8BS, . EH. HH. BREEAhE, nm, mSsER, EE,

i, HiER—AREH
¢ Name: TJ Clamping type
¢ Protection degree: |P54
¢ Meterials: Barass chromium plated
¢ Temperature Resistance: -40°Cto100°C ,short time to 120 C
¢ Approvals: CE,REACH
+ Application: For use all types of unarmoured cables

1
HRTEE

FEFFSZABRSROTTRESMERTDRE, BFSTER,

=11 wfa— L2 —]
—] 3
¥ [y
¥ L e
o B ) |
Fi. | t - ] e T = =
.-"Q“ S e
- f —
A B C D E F
Lock Nut  Washer Bod Washer Seal Sealirﬂ Mut
oy e T o T BE EEN EEEE

Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice.



ciiPil 82 H f

| ARRAS S RSB AT i Ve
o TUEES IR R

WO | RS

Thread Sizes PR

CPTJ8 TJ-8 8 M16*1 M14%1 20 32 9 5-7
CPTJ13 TJ-13 13 M20*1 M18*1 24 35 10 6-12
CPTJ16 TJ-16 16 M27%1.5 MZ22™1.5 31.5 40 12 11-15
CPTJ19 TJ-19 f &) M30%1.5 M27%1.5 34.5 42 12 14-18
CPTJ24 T1-24 24 M35*1.5 M30*1.5 39.6 44 12 17-23
CPTJ28 TJ-28 28 M42*2 M36*1.5 46.5 46 15 22-27
CPTJ34 T1-34 34 M4 7*2 M42%2 54 49 15 26-33
CPTJ42 T)-42 42 M55*2 M52%2 62 54 15 32-41
CPTJ50 TJ-50 50 Mb2*2 M58*2 68.5 56 15 40-49
CPTJ58 TJ-58 58 M71*2 Mb68*2 Fiff Pt 56 20 48-57

¢ B ARAEEER-JISHE

o ROFHIEE:. EBHEIGIPRHT (1SS EM)

s FRHER: Bl

o FRELfRE: B

* FRINE: RUMCEIAE EUMREACHIAE

* MAEE: (&, MBE. V. BR. ZE. EX. fhE. BREER
4, fiEh, MesEE, B, W, JHEER AR

* Name. JIS standard type

¢ Thread: G(PF)

¢ Meterials: Barass chromium plated

¢+ Gland Type: JIS Standard

¢ Approvals: CE,REACH

+ Application: For use all types of unarmoured cables

Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice, FEFRESXRBSROAREEENERmEE, AR TEN.
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| MaRRHEH M RETER P i v
¢ JIS-H= ﬁﬁ#nnhﬂt

TR | = BTG

Tread | S | st | vouning | XEESE
Length C2 |hole diameter
JM3/8A JIS-10 6-7 3/8 11 18 A
JM3/8B JIS-10 7-8 3/8 11 18 B
JM1/2A JI5-15 8-9 1/2 11 22 A
JM1/28 JIS-15 9-10 1/2 11 22 B At A ' A
IM1/2C JIS-15 9-11 1/2 11 22 C ; W% ~ I
JM3/4A JIS-20 11-12 3/4 11 27 A ﬁﬁ mmm %gmﬁ* ;
JM3/4B JIS-20 12-13 3/4 11 27 B
JM3/4¢ J15-20 12-15 3/4 11 27 C (s Ad "“”' =
JIM1A JIS-25 15-16 1 11 34 A t’_%
JM1B JIS-25 16-18 1 11 34 B
IM1C JIS-25 16-20 1 11 34 C h
IM1-1/4A JIS-30 20-11 1-1/4 12 43 A =
JM1-1/4B JIS-30 22-24 1-1/4 12 43 B o =
JM1-1/4C JIS-30 22-26 1-1/4 12 43 C &
JM1-1/2Aa 115-35 26-28 1-1/2 12 49 A
JM1-1/2Ba JIS-35 28-30 1-1/2 12 49 B E* — H
JM1-1/2Ca JIS-35 26-30 1-1/2 12 49 C
JM1-1/2Ab JIS-40 30-32 11 /2 12 49 A o EREH S SE TR AL
JM1-1/2Bb JIS-40 32-34 1-1/2 12 49 B o BTG AT (Metric) . PGS, GIPF)FRNPTEF, (Fayesl)
b ) s LS i = - o FERHE: FESIE. CER CUEEN. ARSLBSSEREN, XEMESLULATZBRPA66H
. Lo e ’ ? R : (BKERUL 94V-2) SERM. ORISR T HRRLHIA:
j:z:: j::i iji 2 E : E o BKSI: P68-10 o FRIAME: BXACEIAE. BRAROHSIAIE, EXHREACHIAE
i i R - 5 n . o TFRE: 55-40°CE110°C, BFEAIMIAZE120°C, #h7&5-20°CE80°C, =i#ERImIZZE100°C
i o - A " > - ” s FRiFE: FrafEihrit, BERRSEELIFE— iR, JMBLEHHANTEELE, FJFIAH
S R T 5 5 = 2 E%ﬁﬁﬁﬁ?@ﬂﬂﬁ%]ﬁﬁﬂﬁ%%‘%ﬁﬁ%ﬂEﬂﬁﬁfﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁ{’ﬁ%ﬁﬂ, ﬁﬁﬁ%l%??tﬁ?%ﬁﬁiiﬁﬂﬂ%b
g o A s 3 . R EFRBERTURELUGRE, AMEEREEELEFMUR IR N AZIrE BIEIRA H g L.
JM2-1/2Ba o L 2172 5 = - ¢ Name: EMC Metal thread type e Thread: Metric,PG,G(PF)and NPT ¢ Protection degree: |P68-10
+ Meterials: Brass with nickel plated for A.C.C1.F parts,UL approved Nylon PAG6(Flammablility UL94-2)
JIM2-1/2Ca JIS-55 46-50 2-1/2 12 76 C for Epart, EPDM rubber for B.D parts
JM2-1/2Ab JI5-60 50-52 2e-1/2 12 76 A ¢ Working temperature: -40°C to 110°C ¢ Approvals: CE ROHS REACH
JM2-1/2Bb JIS-60 52-54 2-1/2 12 76 B ¢+ Features: To transfer the effect of EMI, The claws and seals of excellent design.Sealing nut have a “click”
JM2-1/2Ch JIS-60 - 2172 12 76 C sound and re-open,can hold cable firmly and have a wider cable range.Resistant to salt water,weak acid,
alcohol,oil,grease and common solvency.
JM3Aa JI5-65 56-58 3 14 89 A
JM3Ba JIS-65 58-60 3 14 89 B L MEW ;ﬁ‘&"w %ﬁ“ E%é g:'ém Eﬂig;igggm
JM3Ab JIS-70 60-62 3 14 89 A B ana sk i
JM3Bb JIS-70 62-64 3 14 89 B —r - oy T
JIM3Ac JIS-75 64-66 3 14 89 A AErEE ll “{ﬁ =
JM3Ac IS-75 66-70 3 14 89 B

FEFRFEZABSRYTEREFEEWMMYT, B HTIED. Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice, FEFRESXRBSROAREEENERmEE, AR TEN. Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice.
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¢

| PSRRI

& F5(G) / SEHIZF(NPT)

g R G ES
R ol

e a%
Thread O.D

RIS ES
REHmie
BKE | BER SES

w7 (Metric) / &I (PG)

IREZMZE

S 1E AR AR

Sizes T Thread O.D Thread Spanner Size Thread Thread Spanner Size Std.Pkg.
C1 Length C2 A$F s Length C2 ASF Pcs
M12x1.5 M12-6.5 3-6.5 12 6 14/14 50 G1/4 G1/4 3-6.5 13.1 8 14/14 50
M16x1.5 M16-8 4-8 16 b 18/18 50 G3/8 G3/8 a=10 16.6 9 20/20 50
M20x1.5 M20-12 6-12 20 b 22/22 50 G1/2 G1/2 10-14 20.9 9 24/24 50
M25x1.5 M25-14 10-14 25 7 27/24 50 G3/4 G3/4 13-18 26.4 12 30/30 50
M25x1.5 M25-16 12-16 25 [ 27/27 50 G1 G1 18-25 332 12 40/40 50
M25x1.5 M25-18 13-18 25 Fi 27/30 50 G1-1/4 G1-1/4 25-32 41.9 15 50/50 50
M32x1.5(2) M32-22 15-22 32 8 35/35 50 G1-1/2 G1-1/2 32-38 47.8 15 5157 50
M40x1.5(2)  M40-30 22-30 40 8 50/50 50 W A1 G2 37-44 59.6 15 64/64 50
M50x1.5(2)  M50-38 32-38 50 9 55/57 50 v
M63x1.5(2) M63-44 37-44 63 10 68/64 50 NPT1/4 NPT1/4 3-6.5 13.6 8 14/14 50
M75x1.5(2) M75-56 48-56 75 15 81/81 50 NPT3/8 NPT3/8 5=10 17 8 20/20 50
M85x1.5(2) M85-70 62-70 85 15 95/95 50 NPT1/2 NPT1/2 10-14 21.2 9 24/24 50
NPT3/4 NPT3/4 13-18 26.5 12 30/30 50
PG7 PG7-6.5 3-6.5 125 5 14/14 50 NPT1 NPT1 18-25 33.2 £ 40/40 50
PGS PGY-8 4-8 19.2 5 1717 50 NPT1-1/4 NPT1-1/4 £9-33 419 13 50/50 50
PG11 PG11-10 5-10 18.6 6 20/20 50 NPT1-1/2 NPT1-1/2 32-38 48 S STI5T 50
PG13.5 PG13.5-12 6-12 20.4 6.5 22/22 50 NPT2 NPTZ2 37-44 60 17 64/64 50
PG16 PG16-14 10-14 2.5 6.5 24/24 50
PG21 PG21-18 13-18 28.3 i 30/30 50
PG29 PG29-25 18-25 37 8 40/40 50
PG36 PG36-33 25-32 47 9 50/50 50
PG42 PG42-38 32-38 54 10 57/57 50
PG48 PG48-44 37-44 59.3 10 64/64 50

Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice FEFRESXRBSROAREEENERmEE, AR TEN.
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Lo \/RoHs

B LR B sk

® HEITF(Metric)

MR G ES
%Eﬁnnheﬂt

M10x1.0 M10-6.5 3-6.5 10 6.5 14/14 50

M12x1.5 M12-6.5 3-6.5 12 6.5 14/14 50

M12x1.5 M12-8 4-8 12 7 14/17 50

M14x1.5 M14-8 4-8 14 7 17/17 50

M16x1.5 M16-8 4-8 16 8 18/18 50

M16x1.5 M16-10 5-10 16 8 18/20 50

M18x1.5 M18-10 5-10 18 8 20/20 50

M20x1.5 M20-12 6-12 20 8 22/22 50

' M22x1.5 M22-14 10-14 22 8 24/24 50

M24x1.5 M24-14 10-14 24 9 27/24 50

M25x1.5 M25-14 10-14 25 9 27/24 50

M25x1.5 M25-16 12-16 25 9 27/27 50

M25x1.5 M25-18 13-18 25 9 27/30 50

M27x15(2)  M27-18 13-18 27 9 30/30 50

M28x1.5(2)  M28-18 13-18 28 9 30/30 50

M30x1.5(2)  M30-18 13-18 30 9 32/30 50

o B BIRGREBAEEL M32x15(2)  M32-22 15-22 32 10 35/35 50

¢ AWM 2FF (Metric) , PG, GIPHZFRNPTE, (B5FrIER) M33x1.5(2)  M33-22 15-22 33 10 35/35 50

o Fmtdl: FEEME. CEMR. CliEfA. ARSLIIESEERGIK, EMEDLAUVLARIZBKPAGGHIAL M36x1.5(2) M358 TaiE 36 10 40/40 -

(BXFRUL 94V-2) SR, OREREIRA T BB M37x1.5(2)  M37-25 18-25 37 10 40/40 50

’ Bﬁ*fﬂ RS E_ :. ‘ ™ = n .:, ‘ ﬂ M40x1.5(2)  M40-30 22-30 40 11 45/45 50

> TIEI %“4”_‘357 O0°Cy SR RIRIASE120°C,, alfer-20°CRE0°C. SRR MES] 00°G M42x1.5(2)  M42-30 2230 42 11 45/45 50

s FaielE: EERARELBAN, PIERERERRRIEEESE, SHRITRIEEESFEN, BEZETNEN, A - ez 3, - = 3
SEEBYCEEK, AL, oIfpak, BAA, fiEh, MISSER, NS, B, BB —AEA.

o INaias ‘SRIC Meth Hirssd e M48x1.5(2)  M48-33 25-33 48 1 50/52 50

« Thread: Metric,PG,G(PF)and NPT M50x1.5(2)  M50-38 32-38 50 13 55/57 50

¢ Meterials: Brass with nickel plated for A.C.C1.F parts,UL approved Nylon PA66(Flammablility UL94-2) bl i i s i L S s

for Epart, EPDM rubber for B.D parts M60x1.5(2)  M60-44 37-44 60 14 64/64 50

¢ Working temperature: -407C to 100°C M63x1.5(2) M63-44 37-44 63 14 68/64 50

e andse b on bk atie STy 2 heve b wiBs Eaiango Resl it St wattrwedh o M64x1.5(2)  M64-44 37-44 64 14 68/64 50

alcohol,oil,grease and common solvency. M72x1.5(2) M72-52 42-52 72 16 78/78 50

Luﬂut “fgﬂ B%FF% M75x1.5(2)  M75-52 42-52 75 16 78/78 50

FR AL M80x1.5(2)  M80-62 55-62 80 18 88/88 50

SRTEE A ”{ N, " M88x1.5(2)  M88-70 65-70 88 18 94/94 50

WS & M. M100x1.5(2)  M100-84 78-84 100 20 1107110 50

Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice ZEFFSZABSRYTHEEVEEMNT, BFRiTEH.

FEREEZ ARSRATHRECAEETNT, BT RTEL,
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MERETES!

RHIZ(PG) / SEHIZF(NPT) B Mgt
o IREOMR BOKE RFRE 5

Thread O.D Thread Spanner Size Std.Pkg.

B PhEdiR M4y sk
¢ (G
MR AINE A

Thread Sizes

Thread

UM

SR AIAG IS 15 FHAE AR
Thread Sizes Cable

Thread O.D Spanner Size

C1 Length C2 A$F Pcs C1 Length C2 ASF
PG7 PG7-6.5 3-6.5 125 6.5 14/14 50 G1/4 G1/4 3-6.5 13.1 6 14/14 50
PG9 PG9-8 4-8 §$52 7 1717 50 G3/8 G3/8 4-8 16.6 8 18/18 50
PG11 PG11-10 5-10 18.6 8 20/20 50 G1/2 G1/2 6-12 20.9 8 22/22 50
PG13.5 PG13.5-12 b-12 20.4 8 22/22 50 G3/4 G3/4 13-18 26.4 9 30/30 50
PG16 PG16-14 10-14 22.5 9 24/24 50 G1 G1 18-25 33.2 10 40/40 50
PG19 PG19-14 10-14 25 9 27124 50 G1-1/4 G1-1/4 25-33 41.9 3 50/50 50
PG21 PG21-18 13-18 28.3 9 30/30 50 G1-1/2 G1-1/2 32-38 47.8 14 57/57 50
PG25 PG25-22 15-22 32 10 35/35 50 Al = G2 G2 37-44 59.6 14 64/64 50
PG29 PG29-25 18-25 37 11 40/40 50 - ':f—'—--'. = R G2-1/2 G2-1/2 42-52 75.1 15 T 50
PG36 PG36-33 25-33 47 11 50/50 50 G3 G3 65-70 87.8 15 94/94 50
PG42 PG42-38 32-38 54 13 Sl 57 50
PG48 PG48-44 37-44 59.3 14 64/64 50
PG6e3 PG63-52 42-52 T2 16 78/78 50
NPT1/4 NPT1/4 3~0.5 13.6 6 14/14 50
NPT3/8 NPT3/8 4-8 17 8 18/18 50
NPT1/2 NPT1/2 6-12 202 8 22/22 50
NPT3/4 NPT3/4 13-18 26.5 9 30/30 50
NPT1 NPT1 18-25 33.2 10 40/40 50
NPT1-1/4 NPT1-1/4 25-33 41.9 13 50/50 50
NPT1-1/2 NPT1-1/2 32-38 48 14 57/57 50
NPT2 NPT2 37-44 60 14 64/64 50
NPT2-1/2 NPT2-1/2 42-52 712.6 15 11/ 50
NPT3 NPT3 65-70 88.6 15 94/94 50

Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice FEFRESXRBSROAREEENERmEE, AR TEN.

@ FESES BESRITRECTEETNT, ©FRFEM.

Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice
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o /pons I EEHKESH M REAES)
- n R g et ¢ 1 HIF(Metric) ﬁﬁ#nnﬁs‘m

Tpye Thread 0D C1 Air Permeability

M5 M5*0.8 5 340 50
M8 M8*1.0 8 340 50
M10 M10*1.0 10 340 50
M12 M12*1.25 12 340 50
M1i2 M12*1.5 12 340 50
M16 M16*1.5 16 340 50

M20 M20%1.5 20 340 50

s FmBEM: 2EBESE < #KES: >5bar

o FmtE: EESAEEEER, B ABUIERER

o BAIKER: IP68, [HKFEEIAZRI3M-5M

e« TERE: -40°CE120°C, siiRalrImi#ZE150°C

¢ FaiAiE: BiTIEC-60077-1999% @ ahflupdiiz, fFERoSHIUEX

e FHREN: FFLRTAG+0.2mm (FECIRE)

¢ (EEE: 23w TR, B, MERSEHKERESER, THBEESHRG
¢ Name: EMC Metal thread type ¢ Influent pressure: >5bar

+ Meterials: Aluminum alloy or brass plated nickel, seals as modified rubber

+ Protection degree:|P68-10 Waterproof depth reached 3M-5M

+ Working temperature: -40°C to 120°C, in state instaneous heat resistance up to 150 C
+ Approvals: IEC-60077-1999,RoHS ¢ Opening suggestion: AG+0.2mm(need nut)

¢+ Features: All kinds of waterproof, heat and ventilation devices such as electrical appliances, lamps,
motors, new energy and so on, especially satisfy the harsh environmen

FEFFEZABSRYTHRESEETAYE, BT RITEA. Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice FEFEFSrARSR-TATEEEMEEmMRT, BFRRTEN. Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice. @
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e FRAR:
+ Fmizik:

EBIZIR

LA St SR el & HE R U Bk
-40°CE100°C, EiREAIMI#AZE120°C

HE 1

Ll

- mAlE A RRRSMERTRITERER, IRIEEFEKES
Ay} i 7

+ Name: Metal Reducer

+ Meterials:Brass nickel or chrome

+ Working temperature: -40°C to 1007C, in state instaneous heat resistance up to 120 'C

¢ Features: This product can convert different thread outer diameter sizes freely and can be customized

according to customer requirements

+ Shape: Hexagonal or round

@ FERES I RESROTRECNERTAT, BT RTED,

Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice

TN

Hexagon
M16/M12H
M20/M16H
M25/M20H
M32/M25H
M40/M32H
M50/M40H
M63/M50H
PGY9/PG7H

= PG11/PG9H

PG13.5/PG11H
PG16/PG13.5H
PG21/PG16H
PG29/PG21H
PG36/PG29H
PG42/PG36H
PG48/PG42H
G3/8-1/2H
G4/3-G1/2H
G1-G3/4H
G1-1/4-G1H

| EREEHK

¢ HF(Metric) /{EHIA

B RS
Circle

M16/M12C
M20/M16C
M25/M20C
M32/M25C
M40/M32C
M50/M40C
M63/M50C
PG9/PG7C
PG11/PGIC
M22-14
M24-14
M25-14
M25-16
M25-18
M27-18
M28-18
G3/8-1/2C
G4/3-G1/2C
G1-G3/4C
G1-1/4-G1C

MBRIETES]

~(PG) / HIZH(G) / SEBIZ(NPT) R miEd
Mg | R SEE | T e
Outer Spanner
Thread Size
M16*1.5 M12*1.5 6 9 18
M20*1.5 M16*1.5 6.5 9.5 24
M25%1.5 M20*1.5 7.5 10.5 30
M32*1.5 M25*1.5 8 115 39
M40*1.5 M32*1.5 9 125 43
M50%1.5 M40*1.5 10 14 57
M63*1.5 M50*1.5 10 14 64
PGS PGT 6 8.5 17
PG11 PGY 6.5 8.5 20
PG13.5 PG11 6.5 9 22
PG16 PG13.5 6.5 9.5 24
PG21 PG16 7.5 10 30
PG29 PG21 8 11.5 39
PG36 PG29 9 12.5 50
PG42 PG36 10 14 7
PG48 PG42 10 14 64
G3/8 G1/2 B 10.5 24
G3/4 G1/2 6.5 10.5 30
G1 G3/4 1.5 13 40
G1-1/4 G1 8 13 50

FEFFRZABSRTAEEEMERMRE, BT H{TEM,

Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice. @




ciiPilJ on

¢ B
o Pt :
» T{ERE:
e FRAR:
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+ Name: Metal Reducer

+ Meterials:Brass nickel or chrome

+ Working temperature: -40°C to 100°C, in state instaneous heat resistance up to 120 C

¢ Features: This product can convert different thread outer diameter sizes freely and can be customized

according to customer requirements

+ Shape: Hexagonal or round

@ FERES I RESROTRECNERTAT, BT RTED,

Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice

TN

Hexagon
M12/HM16
M16/M20H
M20/M25H
M25/M32H
M32/M40H
M40/M50H
M50/M63H

PG7/PGSH

T pGY/PG11H

PG11/PG13.5H
PG13.5/PG16H
PG16/PG21H
PG21/PG29H
PG29/PG36H
PG36/PG42H
PG42/PG48H
G1/2-G3/8H
G1/2-G3/4H
G3/4-G1H
G1-G1-1/4H

| BRI EK

¢ HF(Metric) /{EHIA

B RS
Circle
M12/M16C
M16/M20C
M20/M25C
M25/M32C
M32/M40C
M40/M50C
M50/M63C
PG7/PGSC
PG9/PG11C
M14-22
M14-24
M14-25
M16-25
M18-25
M18-27
M18-28
G1/2-G3/8C
G1/2-G3/4C
G3/4-G1C
G1-G1-1/4C

B

QOuter
Thread

M16*1.5
M20*1.5
M25%1.5
M32*1.5
M40%1.5
M50%1.5
M63*1.5
PG
PG11
PG13.5
PG16
PG21
PG29
PG36
PG42
PG48
G3/8
G3/4
G
G1-1/4

FEFFRZABSRTAEEEMERMRE, BT H{TEM,

-(PG) / 524

PRI

M12%1.5
M16*1.5
M20*1.5
M25%1.5
M32*1.5
M40%1.5
M50*1.5
PG7
PGY
PG11
PG13.5
PG16
PG21
PG29
PG36
PG42
G1/2
G1/2
G3/4
G1

F(G) / EFRIZF(NPT)
N —

MBRIETES]
Sl
Spanner
Size
10.5 18
10.5 24
115 30
12 39
13 43
16 57
17 64
10.5 17
10.5 20
10.5 22
11 24
11 30
11 39
13 50
1S 57
16 64
10.5 24
10.5 30
13 40
13 50

Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice. @
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¢ Name: DPN Hexagonal Female

+ Thread: Metric,PG,G(PF)and NPT
+ Meterials:Zinc alloy or Alluminum Alloy just according to your requireement
+ Working temperature: -40°C to 100°C
+ Features: One end of the DPN internal toothed joint is connected to the hose, and the other end is
connected to the threaded steel pipe or the equipment with the external threaded connection.

Please specify the hose specification and the connection thread size. For example:; DPN15-G1/2 end
connection ©15 Hose, one end is internal thread G1/2.

@ FESES 2 RESRTTRECTEETNT, ©F RFEM.

SEWEEL (DPNAHRTFEL)

EIZF (Metric) |,
FosliasE

-40°CZE100°C

PGH, G(PF)ZF. (¥ eIzE])

DPN15-G1/2—imiEZED158E, —imiIRNG1/2

Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice.

¢

DPN-HS501
DPN-HS02
DPN-HS03
DPN-HS04
DPN-HS05
DPN-HS06
DPN-HS07
DPN-HS08
DPN-HS09
DPN-HS10
DPN-HS11
DPN-HS12

yiv:l

Metric

d12

&15 (16)
& 20 (19)

p 25

b 32

¢ 57(50)
b 64(70)
$51(50)
b e4(70)
b 75(80)
& 100
$125

| EENEEL

2~ElF (Metric)

3/8"
)l
3/4"
1
11/4°
L Vi
L
21/2"

4“
SII
ﬁ"

FEFFSZABRSROTTRESMERTDRE, BFSTER,

G3/8°
G1/2°
G3/4°
G1"
G1/1/4"
G1/1/2"
G2"
G2/1/2"
G3"
G4"
G5"
G6"

g5

Thinsteel

C19
Ci19
C25
C31
C39
C51
C63
C75

Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice. @

B R & ES]
e mbe it
1 NCIpgtERt AL
FEMNE NCJ
insert fitting
DNP3/8 3/8"
DNP1/2 1/2°
DNP3/4 3/4"
DNP1 1"
DNP1/1/4 1/1/4"
DNP1/1/2 1/1/2"
DNP2 2%
DNP2/1/2 2/1/2"
DNP3 3"
DNP4 4"
DNP5 5"
DNP6 6"
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¢ DPJ Hexagonal Male e tEmig(

IR S st
Specification
peri i . ’ .
Metiﬁanits Impfjuljnits EZE;;{EE; T?’E::EEE ME‘:I:LZ:; - Gextian Wakts
PG-DPJ-HMO1 46 G1/4" C13 M14*1.5 PG7
PG-DPJ-HM02 8 5/16" G3/8" €15 M16*1.5 PG9
PG-DPJ-HM03 410 1/4° g3/8" C15 M16*1.5 PG9
PG-DPJ-HM04  $12(13) 3/8" G3/8" C19 M20*1.5  PG11/PG13.5
PG-DPJ-HMO5 ¢ 15 (16) 1/2" G1/2" C19 M2071.5/M24* pG13.5/PG16
~_PG-DPJ-HMO06 ¢ 20(19) 3/4" 3/4" €25 M27%2/M24*2 PG21
“PG-DPJ-HMO7  #25 1’ G1" C31 M33*2*M36*2 PG29
PG-DPJ-HM08 32 11/4" G1 1/4" €39 M42*2/M60%2 PG29
PG-DPJ-HM09  #38(40) 11/2" G11/2" C51 M48*2/M60*2 PG36/PGA2
PG-DPJ-HM10 ¢ 51(50) 2" G2" €63 M60*2/M72%2 PG48
PG-DPJ-HM11  $64(70) 21/2" G2 1/2" C75 M76*2
PG-DPJ-HM12  $75(80) 3" G3" MB88*2
PG-DPJ-HM13 4100 4" G4" M114%2
s EREBIR: DPIAHINFEEL PG-DPJ-HM14 4125 5" G5" M140%*2
* BTME: 2FF (Metric) , PGHF, G(PRF. (IBFATES) PG-DPJ-HM15 4150 6" G6' M 16472
* FmMR: HFESEiEeE
o THEEE: -40°CE100°C IR TAIBL, B BREFIEN R T EHl

In case of needs for screw adaptors,please mark the size for tailored production.

* X DPIRRAEELRBNGRHEEFEE. NIk, RE—RXAMEE. BEELE, BHRpR
ERFEAE, m@IMZEN. SHERE. TS, BES, SRE., WNEER, 8%ty R, R,
Bk, BAEFER. ASAD, FIRigHE. i, WE, WEDR. BoUIsEn)., —mEERE (INE) |
—im/MROGEREFTRMAE. Bl. H728%F., [JTEETRRENBIIRNRT, fl: DPJ 15-G1/2",—lrpXE
F—imG1/2"JMRL,

+ Name: DPJ Hexagonal Female

¢ Thread: Metric,PG,G(PF)and NPT

+ Meterials:Zinc alloy or Alluminum Alloy just according to your requireement
¢+ Working temperature: -40°C to 100°C

+ Features: DPJ Type Connector is made of hingh quality zinc alloy casting,iron,The surface has been
galvanized and chrome plated.Special treatment can be made upon special repuirements.The products have a
beautiful appearance,tense structure,no air buble,high intensity.It joins the flexible conduit and steel pipe.it has
good performance including better sealant,anti shock,anti corrosion,water proof,and dust proof.The size can be
adapted according to the equipment,case boby,steel pipe,the diameter flexible conduit and thread.One end
connects to the flexible conduit(steel pipe)at one end toe outer therad connection switching box,motor and
shelved at the othe other end.Please mark the specification of flexible conduit and the size of thracd when
placing the order e.g:DPJ15-G1/2" connects tog15flexible conduit at one end and G1/2"outer ther thread at the
other end.

@ FEFRFEZABRERYTTERENEEWMMAYT, BT HTED. Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice, FEFRESXRBSROAREEENERmEE, AR TEN. Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice. @
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¢ Hexagonal Straingt Pipe Coupling Bt
WEEE | WEEA GKRSE) | BWED (28E)

P Specification Thick Steel Pipe A Water Gas Tube| Thin Steel Pipe B Wire Tube
NG Bl IR SHR MR 2R ZEHR IMEEEE
Code Metric Imperal Metric Imperial oD* Metric Imperial oD*
Units Units Units Umits  Theckness Units Units Theckness
DKJ-HS01 10 1/4° #10 1/4" #12 142" 12.76*1.60
DKJ-HS02 412 (13) 3/8" #12 3/8" 17*2.25 #15 5/8" 15.87*1.60
DKJ-HS03 415 (16) 1/2" #15 e 2125205 #20 3/4" 19.05*1.80
DKJ-HS04 $20(19) 3/4" #20 3/4" 26.75*2.75 #25 1 25.40*1.80
DKJ-HS05 425 1 #25 1" 33.5*3.25 #32 11/4%  :31.75%1.80
. DKJ-HS06 ¢ 32 11/4° #32 11/4" 42.25*3.25 #40 1q28L % 28104180
"~ DKJ-HSO07 ¢ 38(40) 1.1/2° #40 11/2° 48*3.5 #50 g 50.80*2.0
DKJ-HS08 ¢51(50) 2" #50 27 60*3.5 #70 21/2" £63.50*2.5
DKJ-HS09 64(70) 21/2" #70 21/2" 7557875 #80 3" 76.2%3.20
DKJ-HS10 ¢ 75(80) = #80 - 88.5%4
DKJ-HS11 100 4" #100 4" 114*4
DKJ-HS12 125 5 #125 =i 140*4.5
DKJ-HS13 150 6" #150 6" 165*4.5

* FmEM: DKIAEEREL

* BFHEE: AEF (Metric) , PGHF, G(PRF. (IBFaTEH)

s FmilR: HEeuiEaed

o T{ERE: -40°CE100°C

¢ i DKIEENEL —IREENE (NE) S mARZ (1R1-3R) EERoUNE, iTEiERN
MERMNERE, }.DKH5-15B(T¢DKJ15~U2]$E%‘, —%EETEB (1/2")iNE

+ Name: Hexagonal Straingt Pipe Coupling
+ Thread: Metric,PG,G(PF)and NPT

+ Meterials:Zinc alloy or Alluminum Alloy just according to your requireement
+ Working temperature: -40°C to 100°C

+ Features: DKJ Insert Connector connects to flesibie conduit(steel pipe)at one end,and to the no thread
stee pipe at the other end.Please mark the specification of flexible conduit and steel pipe when piacing
the order.E.g:DKJ15-15B(orDKJ15-1/2")connects to 15(1/2)flexibie conduitat one end to 15B(1/2")steel
pipe at the other end.

@ FEFRFEZABRERYTTERENEEWMMAYT, BT HTED. Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice FEFRESXRBSROAREEENERmEE, AR TEN. Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice.
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¢ Hexagonal Straingt Pipe Coupling %Eﬁﬁnnhe‘lﬁ

e T mREA GkESE) | HAEB (REHE)

P Specification Thick Steel Pipe A Water Gas Tube| Thin Steel Pipe B Wire Tube
23 Bl AT SHR MR 2R ZEHR IMEEEE
Code Metric Imperal Metric Imperial oD* Metric Imperial QD*
Units Units Units Umits  Theckness Units Units Theckness
DGJ-HS01 10 1/4° #10 1/4" #12 142" 12.76*1.60
DGJ-HS02 412 (13) 3/8" #12 3/8" 17*2.25 #15 5/8" 15.87*1.60
DGJ-HS03 415 (16) 1/2" #15 e 2125205 #20 3/4" 19.05*1.80
DGJ-HS04 $20(19) 3/4" #20 3/4" 26.75*2.75 #25 1 25.40*1.80
DGJ-HS05 ¢25 1 #25 1" 33.5*3.25 #32 11/4%  :31.75%1.80
DGJ-HS06 32 11/4° #32 11/4" 42.25*3.25 #40 1q28L % 28104180
"~ DGJ-HSO07 ¢ 38(40) 1.1/2° #40 11/2° 48*3.5 #50 g 50.80*2.0
DGJ-HS08 ¢51(50) 2" #50 27 60*3.5 #70 21/2" £63.50*2.5
DGJ-HS09 64(70) 21/2" #70 21/2" 15.5%3.75 #80 3" 76.2%3.20
DGJ-HS10 ¢ 75(80) = #80 - 88.5%4
DGJ-HS11 100 4" #100 4" 114*4
DGJ-HS12 125 5 #125 =i 140*4.5
DGJ-HS513 150 6" #150 6" 165*4.5

* F@mEM: DG HEETEL

* BFHEE: AEF (Metric) , PGHF, G(PRF. (IBFaTEH)

s FmilR: HEeuiEaed

o T{ERE: -40°CE100°C
* iE: DKIEERNEL —IREENE (NE) S wARZ (1R1-3R) EERgUNE, iTEiERN
MERNENE. | }.DKH5-15B(T¢DKJ15~U2]$E%‘, —%EETEB (1/2")iNE

+ Name: DGJ Hexagonal Ferrle Union Joints

+ Thread: Metric,PG,G(PF)and NPT

+ Meterials:Zinc alloy or Alluminum Alloy just according to your requireement
+ Working temperature: -40°C to 100°C

+ Features: DGJ Insert Connector connects to flesibie conduit(steel pipe)at one end,and to the no thread
stee pipe at the other end.Please mark the specification of flexible conduit and steel pipe when piacing
the order.E.g:DKJ15-15B(orDKJ15-1/2")connects to 15(1/2)flexibie conduitat one end to 15B(1/2")steel
pipe at the other end.

FEFRFEZABRERYTTERENEEWMMAYT, BT HTED. Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice, FEFRESXRBSROAREEENERmEE, AR TEN. Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice.
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¢ DPJ Plum Male
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B R AT EH
e aniEit

Specification

*EREES AESRITHRECFEETAT, FRFED,

PG-DPJ-PMO1 6 G1/4" C13 M14%1.5 PG7
PG-DPJ-PM02  ¢8 5/16" G3/8" €15 M16*1.5 PGS
PG-DPJ-PM03 410 1/4" g3/8" C15 M16%1.5 PG9
PG-DPJ-PM04  $12(13) 3/8" G3/8" C19 M20*1.5  PG11/PG13.5
PG-DPJ-PMO5 & 15 (16) 1/2" G1/2" C19 M20%*1.5/M24* pG13.5/PG16
PG-DPJ-PM06 ¢ 20(19) 3/4" 3/4" €25 M27%2/M24*2 PG21
PG-DPJ-PMO7 25 1’ G1" C31 M33*2*M36*2 PG29
PG-DPJ-PM08 32 11/4" G11/4" C39 M42*2/M60*2 PG29
PG-DPJ-PM09  38(40) 11/2" G11/2" C51 M48*2/M60*2  PG36/PGA2
PG-DPJ-PM10  ¢51(50) 2" G2" C63 M60*2/M72*%2 PG48
PG-DPJ-PM11  $64(70) 21/2" G21/2" C75 M76*2
PG-DPJ-PM12  $75(80) 39 G3" MB8*2
PG-DPJ-PM13 4100 4" G4 M114%2

s ERBEIR: DPIS{EA T EEL PG-DPJ-PM14 4125 5" G5" M140*2

o IRTFEE: 4 (Metric) , PGS, G(PR)F, (BFoIEHl) PG-DPJ-PM15 4150 6" G6" M164%2

s FmtiR: FesdiEes
IR TAIBL, B BREFIEN R T EHl

« T{ERE: -40°CE100°C

¢ iE: DPIRUIELRBMESASSFEE. €SNI, RE—RKARER. BIRGE, SHnTR
EOREREE, FEIMNEEN. GHEE. BSA. BER, SRE. NEEE, 8T5iF, hE. hE.
Fa7K. BheFEim. S/, aiRigsE. Bk, WE. WEDR. BYERTH. —iREERE (NE) |
—im/MEOGERETTRFE. Bil. Hi2eE. IJEETIPRENEIENRT, #l: DPJ 15-G1/2" —mpikE,
F—ImG1/2"JMNRL,

¢+ Name: DPJ Plum Male

¢ Thread: Metric,PG,G(PF)and NPT

+ Meterials:Zinc alloy or Alluminum Alloy just according to your requireement
¢+ Working temperature: -40°C to 100°C

+ Features: DPJ Type Connector is made of hingh quality zinc alloy casting,iron,The surface has been
galvanized and chrome plated.Special treatment can be made upon special repuirements.The products have a
beautiful appearance,tense structure,no air buble,high intensity.It joins the flexible conduit and steel pipe.it has
good performance including better sealant,anti shock,anti corrosion,water proof,and dust proof.The size can be
adapted according to the equipment,case boby,steel pipe,the diameter flexible conduit and thread.One end
connects to the flexible conduit(steel pipe)at one end toe outer therad connection switching box,motor and
shelved at the othe other end.Please mark the specification of flexible conduit and the size of thracd when
placing the order e.g:DPJ15-G1/2" connects tog15flexible conduit at one end and G1/2"outer ther thread at the
other end.

Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice.

In case of needs for screw adaptors,please mark the size for tailored production.

FEFFSZABRSROTTRESMERTDRE, BFSTER,

Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice.
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o FEREWR: DPNIgiERFEEL
o IRSFHIRE . NEIF (Metric) , PGHF, G(PRF, (IBFaJEH)
* EaiR: #eeiEed

* T{ERE: -40°CE100°C
* iE: DPNAFHEEL —imERRE (NE) B—mARL (1R-3R) EELBLURE, (TEERE
WERNENE, $:DKI15-15B(8KDKI15-1/2)8E, —imiE&E158 (1/2")iNE

+ Name: DGJ Hexagonal Ferrle Union Joints

+ Thread: Metric,PG,G(PF)and NPT
+ Meterials:Zinc alloy or Alluminum Alloy just according to your requireement
+ Working temperature: -40°C to 100°C

+ Features: DPN female Connector connects to flesibie conduit(steel pipe)at one end,and to the no thread
stee pipe at the other end.Please mark the specification of flexible conduit and steel pipe when piacing

the order.E.g:DKJ15-15B(orDKJ15-1/2")connects to 15(1/2)flexibie conduitat one end to 15B(1/2")steel
pipe at the other end.

Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice

)

Code

DPN-PFO1
DPN-PF02
DPN-PF03
DPN-PF04
DPN-PFO5
DPN-PF06
DPN-PFO7
DPN-PF08
DPN-PF09
DPN-PF10
DPN-PF11
DPN-PF12

HERE

Specification

NG

Metric Units

¢ 12

¢ 15 (16)
¢ 20(19)
¢ 25

$ 32

¢ 38(40)
¢ 51(50)
¢ 64(70)
¢ 75(80)
¢ 100
125

¢ 150

SRl ZFR =N
Imperal Units Imperial Umits  Thin Steel
3/8" G3/8" C19
112" G1/2" c19
3/4° 3/4" C25
L% G1° C31
11/4" G1 1/4" C39
11/2" G1 1/2" C51
& G2" Cé3
21/2" G2 1/2" C75
3" G3"
4" G4"
i G5"
6" G6"

WFRETRIRY, IBRIBERRN R T EH

In case of needs for screw adaptors,please mark the size for tailored production.

FEFFSZABRSROTTRESMERTDRE, BFSTER,

| DPNiBTERAF %k

¢ DPN Plum Female

ERNEA KESE)

B R AT EH
e aniEit

Thick Steel Pipe A(Water Gas Tube

Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice.

DPN

DPN3/8
DPN1/2
DPN3/4
DPN1
DPN1 1/4
DPN1 1/2
DPN2
DPN2 1/2
DPN3
DPN4
DPN5
DPN6

NCIR
R E

NCJ Insert Fitting
Theck Steel Pipe

3/8°
1/2"
3/4°
1"
11/4"
11/2°
oL
21/2"
3
4"
g
6"
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¢ DKJ Plum Straight Pipe Coupling %Eﬁﬁnnhe‘lﬁ

e T mREA GkESE) | HAEB (REHE)

P Specification Thick Steel Pipe A Water Gas Tube| Thin Steel Pipe B Wire Tube
23 Bl AT SHR MR 2R ZEHR IMEEEE
Code Metric Imperal Metric Imperial oD* Metric Imperial QD*
Units Units Units Umits  Theckness Units Units Theckness
DKJ-PSO1 410 1/4° #10 1/4" #12 142" 12.76*1.60
DKJ-PS02 &12 (13) 3/8" #12 3/8" 17*2.25 #15 5/8" 15.87*1.60
DKJ-PS03 415 (16) 1/2" #15 e 2125205 #20 3/4" 19.05*1.80
DKJ-PS04 $20(19) 3/4" #20 3/4" 26.75*2.75 #25 1 25.40*1.80
DKJ-PS0O5 425 1 #25 1" 33.5*3.25 #32 11/4%  :31.75%1.80
DKJ-PS06 ¢ 32 11/4° #32 11/4" 42.25*3.25 #40 1q28L % 28104180
"~ DKJ-PSO7 ¢ 38(40) 1.1/2° #40 11/2° 48*3.5 #50 g 50.80*2.0
DKJ-PS08 ¢51(50) 2" #50 27 60*3.5 #70 21/2" £63.50*2.5
DKJ-PS09 464(70) 21/2" #70 21/2" 15.5%3.75 #80 3" 76.2%3.20
DKJ-PS10 4 75(80) = #80 - 88.5%4
DKJ-PS11 100 4" #100 4" 114*4
DKJ-PS12 4125 5 #125 =i 140*4.5
DKJ-PS13 4150 6" #150 6" 165*4.5

¢ E@mEM: DKIEHREREL

* BFHEE: AEF (Metric) , PGHF, G(PRF. (IBFaTEH)

s FmilR: HEeuiEaed

o T{ERE: -40°CE100°C
¢ i DKIEENEL —IREENE (NE) S mARZ (1R1-3R) EERoUNE, iTEiERN
MERMNENE. | }.DKH5-15B(T¢DKJ15~U2]$E%‘, —%EETEB (1/2")iNE

+ Name: DKJ Plum Straight Pipe Coupling

+ Thread: Metric,PG,G(PF)and NPT

+ Meterials:Zinc alloy or Alluminum Alloy just according to your requireement
+ Working temperature: -40°C to 100°C

+ Features: DKJ Insert Connector connects to flesibie conduit(steel pipe)at one end,and to the no thread
stee pipe at the other end.Please mark the specification of flexible conduit and steel pipe when piacing

the order.E.g:DKJ15-15B(orDKJ15-1/2")connects to 15(1/2)flexibie conduitat one end to 15B(1/2")steel
pipe at the other end.

FEFRFEZABRERYTTERENEEWMMAYT, BT HTED. Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice, FEFRESXRBSROAREEENERmEE, AR TEN. Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice.
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¢ DGJ Plum Ferrule Tube Joints %ﬁ#nnh‘lﬁ

e T mREA GkESE) | HAEB (REHE)

P Specification Thick Steel Pipe A Water Gas Tube| Thin Steel Pipe B Wire Tube
23 Bl AT SHR MR 2R ZEHR IMEEEE
Code Metric Imperal Metric Imperial oD* Metric Imperial QD*
Units Units Units Umits  Theckness Units Units Theckness
DGJ-PFO1 410 1/4° #10 1/4" #12 142" 12.76*1.60
DGJ-PFO2 12 (13) 3/8" #12 3/8" 17*2.25 #15 5/8" 15.87*1.60
DGJ-PFO3 415 (16) 1/2" #15 e 2125205 #20 3/4" 19.05*1.80
DGJ-PF04 $20(19) 3/4" #20 3/4" 26.75*2.75 #25 1 25.40*1.80
DGJ-PFO5 425 1 #25 1" 33.5*3.25 #32 11/4%  :31.75%1.80
DGJ-PFO6 32 11/4° #32 11/4" 42.25*3.25 #40 1q28L % 28104180
"~ DGJ-PFO7 ¢ 38(40) 1.1/2° #40 11/2° 48*3.5 #50 g 50.80*2.0
DGJ-PFO8 ¢51(50) 2" #50 27 60*3.5 #70 21/2" £63.50*2.5
DGJ-PF09 464(70) 21/2" #70 21/2" 15.5%3.75 #80 3" 76.2%3.20
DGJ-PF10 4 75(80) = #80 - 88.5%4
DGJ-PF11 ¢ 100 4" #100 4" 114*4
DGJ-PF12 4125 5 #125 =i 140*4.5
DGJ-PF-13 150 6" #150 6" 165*4.5

o F@mEIR: DGIEHEET L

* BFHEE: AEF (Metric) , PGHF, G(PRF. (IBFaTEH)

s FmilE: HEeediEes

o T{EBRE: -40°CE100°C

¢ i DGIEHEREL —REENE (WNE) B—RERZ (1R1-3R) EERBUNE, 1TEiERA
MERNENE., H1:DKI15-15B(8kDKJI15-1/2)E, —imiERE15B (1/2")INE

+ Name: DKJ Plum Straight Pipe Coupling

+ Thread: Metric,PG,G(PF)and NPT

+ Meterials:Zinc alloy or Alluminum Alloy just according to your requireement
+ Working temperature: -40°C to 100°C

+ Features: DGJ Ferrule Tube Union Jointsconnect to flesibie conduit(steel pipe)at one end,and to the no
thread stee pipe at the other end.Please mark the specification of flexible conduit and steel pipe when

piacing the order.E.g:DKJ15-15B(orDKJ15-1/2")connects to 15(1/2)flexibie conduitat one end to 15B(1/2")
steel pipe at the other end.

FEFRFEZABRERYTTERENEEWMMAYT, BT HTED. Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice, FEFRESXRBSROAREEENERmEE, AR TEN. Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice.



*ERFE 2 SR TR IEETNT

ciiPilJ mBH f

Lo \/RoHs

o TG NEF (Metric) , PGHF, G(PRHFRNPTH. (18FaIEHl)
* Fmfd|k: A, C. FEfoXBARESEEREMN, KENESLAULAT ZBRPAGGHIE (PIXFRUL 94V-2)
FEE. OREE YR T SREHIbk.

o [HZKEER: IP68-10,
¢« TIERE: #25-40°CE100°C, siHanlfiiiAZzE120°C, #h-20°CE80°C, ExBRERImIFAZE100°C,

¢ RIS SHRTHNEEESEEN, BRBRIEHNEN, EEBMEEX, fAhE, Tk,
o, Inzh, MSSER, Bis, M, JHEEN—RAN.
¢ Thread: Metric,PG,G(PF),(NPT)
+ Meterials: Brass with nickel plated for A.C.F parts,UL approved Nylon PA66(Flammablility UL94-2)for Epart,

EPDM rubber for B.D parts.
+ Protection degree: |IP68-10

+ Working temperature: -40°C to 100°C ,in state instaneous heat resistance up to 120 °C.
-207°C to 80°Cin dynamic state Instanta neous heat resistance up to 100°C.
¢ Features: The claws and seals of excellent design.Sealing nut have a “click” sound and re-open,

can hold cable firmly and have a wider cable range.Resistant to salt water,weak acid,alcohol,oll,
grease and common solvency.

A B c D E F
Lock Nut  Washer Eo@« Seal Claw Eaahn Nut
3 A S % U mEM

FLESk o
SRTEE W

'|

'I|=|!. |

. BT RITIEE, Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice

| EEZFABEGEL-TH

[

Code

M12-H2
M16-H2
M18-H2
M20A-H2
M20B-H2
M22-H2
M25-H2
M32-H2
PG7-H2
PG9-H2
PG11-H2
PG13.5-H2
PG16-H2
PG21-H2
PG29-H2
G1/4-H2
G3/8-H2
G1/2A-H2
G1/2B-H2
G3/4-H2
G1-H2
N3/8-H2
N1/2A-H2
N1/2B-H2
N3/4-H2
N1-H2

FEFFRZ RS R AREEEERTmSE,

¢ T (Metric) / BHIZF

Thread AG

M12*%1.5
M16*1.5
M18*1.5
M20*1.5
M20*1.5
M22*%1.5
M25*1.5
M32*1.5
PG7

PGY
PG11
PG13.5
PG16
PG21
PG29
G1/4
G3/8
G1/2
G1/2
G3/4

G1
NPT3/6
NPT1/2
NPT1/2
NPT3/4
NPT1

BT RITE.

(F’G) / 5'&%']9

f %%J%(N F’T)

125
15.2
18.6
20.4
22.5
28.3
37
13.1
16.6
20.9
20.9
26.4
33.2
17
21.2
21.2
26.5
33.2

Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice.
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| EEZABEGEL-=F

¢

NP

~(Metric) / E#Z

M12-H3
M16-H3
M18-H3
M20A-H3
M20B-H3
M22-H3
M25-H3
M32-H3
PG7-H3
PG9-H3
PG11-H3
PG13.5-H3
PG16-H3
PG21-H3
PG29-H3
G1/4-H3
G3/8-H3
G1/2A-H3
G1/2B-H3
G3/4-H3
G1-H3
N3/8-H3
N1/2A-H3
N1/2B-H3
N3/4-H3
N1-H3

SROAINS
Thread AG
M12*%1.5
M16*1.5
M18*1.5
M20*1.5
M20*1.5
M22%1.5
M25*1.5
M32*%1.5

PG7
PG9
PG11
PG13.5
PG16
PG21
PG29
G1/4
G3/8
G1/2
G1/2
G3/4
G1
NPT3/8
NPT1/2
NPT1/2
NPT3/4
NPT

FESES BESRITRECTEETNT, ©FRFEM.

-(PG) / 5%

Cable range
(mm)

2.6-1.2
26-1.2
4-1.6
5-2
3.5-1.5
3.5-1.5
8-4
10-5
2.6-1.2
2.6-1.2
4-1.6
5-2
3.5-1.5

10-5
2.6-1.2
4-1.6
5-2
3.5-1.5
8-4
10-5
4-1.6
35-1.5
5-2
8-4
10-5

12
16
18
20
20
22
25
S
12.5
15.2
18.6
20.4
22.5
28.3
37
o
16.6
20.9
20.9
26.4
332
17
g i
21.2
26.5
33.2

Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice

Mg R & Eml

~(G) / =HIZF(NPT)
G | WEOME |

BRI et

RFE=

Thread ength | Spanner Size

w oo 0o @ O o W W 00 oo G O 0o =~

d
=

O 0 00 0o~

10

Ww © o

10

(mm)
14
18
20
22
22
24
30
33
14
17
20
22
24
30
40
14
18
22
22
30
35
18
22
22
30
35

I

| EEZFABaEL-IA

¢

RHZ

F(Metric) / &6

Z LA [
Spec Code

M12-H4
M16-H4
M18-H4
M20A-H4
M20B-H4
M22-H4
M25-H4
M32-H4
PG7-H4
PG9-H4
PG11-H4
PG13.5-H4
PG16-H4
PG21-H4
PG29-H4
G1/4-H4
G3/8-H4
G1/2A-H4
G1/2B-H4
G3/4-H4
G1-H4
N3/8-H4
N1/2A-H4
N1/2B-H4
N3/4-H4
N1-H4

BRI
Thread AG
M12*1.5
M16%1.5
M18*1.5
M20*1.5
M20*1.5
M22*1.5
M25*1.5
M32*1.5
PG7

PG9
PG11
PG13.5
PG16
PG21
PG29
G1/4
G3/8
G1/2
G1/2
G3/4

G1
NPT3/8
NPT1/2
NPT1/2
NPT3/4
NPT1

FEFFSZABRSROTTRESMERTDRE, BFSTER,

-(PG) / 22z

i e
Cable range
(mm)
2.3-1
2.3-1
3-1.2
4,217
3.5-1.5
4.5-2
5-2
9-4.5
2.3-1
2.3-1
3-1.2
4.2-1.7
4.5-2
7-3.5
9-4.5
2.3-1
3-1.2
3.5-1.5
4.5-2
7-3.5
9-4.5
2.3-1
3.5-1.5
4.5-2
7-3.5
9-4.5

O.D{mm)

12
16
18
20
20
22
25
32
12:5
15.2
18.6
20.4
22.5
28.3
37
13.1
16.6
20.9
20.9
26.4
33.2
17
21.2
21.2
26.5
33.2

Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice.

F(G) / SEFRISF(NPT)

BONE
Thread

MR G ES

e aniEit

Thread ength | Spanner Size

|

-l
=

—

O o0 oo o0 o o0 W W oo oo o O

w0 O 0 -

o

o oo o o

—
=

(mm)
14

18
20
22
22
24
30
35
14
17
20
22
24
30
40
14
18
22
22
30
35
18
22
22
30
35




| EEZABEGEL-TF | ERZFABEGEL-77A

MERETES MBRECTES]

¢ 5 (Metric) / BHI5F(PG) / FHI(G) / =B (NPT) R mis ¢ KHZF(Metric) / BHIZF(PG) / Z=HIZH(G) / E=FIZF(NPT) R miEd

FE‘;’JT&% Tﬁﬂfﬁ Cable range W Tﬁﬂfﬁ CEE?;%E ?gj;? Thread ength | Spanner Size

(mm) (mm) O.D{mm) _
M16-H5 M16%1.5 2.5-1 16 8 18 M16-H6 M16%1.5 2-1 16 8 18
M20A-H5 M20*1.5 3-1.2 20 8 22 M20-H6 M20%1.5 3-1.2 20 8 22
M20B-H5 M20%1.5 4.2-1.7 20 22 M25A-H6 M25%1.5 3.5-1.5 25 9 30
M25A-H5 M25*1.5 30-1.3 25 9 30 M25B-H6 M25%1.5 5.3-2.4 25 9 30
M25B-H5 M25%1.5 6-3 25 9 30 M32-H6 M32%1.5 7-3.5 32 9 35
M32-H5 M32*%1.5 8-4 a2 9 35 PG9-H6 PGY 2-1 152 8 17
PG9-H5 PG9 2.5-1 15.2 8 17 PG13.5-H6 PG13.5 3-1.2 204 8 22
PG13.5A-H5 PG13.5 3-1.2 20.4 8 22 A . PG21A-H6 PG21 3.9-1.5 28.3 9 30
PG13.5B-H5 PG13.5 4.2-1.7 20.4 8 22 - = PG21B-H6 PG21 5.3-2.4 28.3 9 30
PG21A-H5 PG21 3.5-15 28.3 9 30 PG29-Hé6 PG29 7-3.5 37 10 40
PG21B-H5 PG21 6-3 28.3 9 30 G3/8-H6 G3/8 2-1 16.6 8 18
@ PG29-H5 PG29 8-4 37 10 40 G1/2-H6 G1/2 3-1.2 20.9 8 22
G3/8-H5 G3/8 2.5-1 16.6 8 18 G3/4A-H6 G3/4 3.551.5 26.4 9 30
G1/2A-H5 G1/2 3-1.2 20.9 8 22 G3/4B-Heé G3/4 5.3-2.4 26.4 9 30
G1/2B-H5 G1/2 42-1.7 20.9 8 22 G1-H6 G1 Fiiok 33.2 10 35
G3/4-H5 G3/4 6-3 26.4 9 30 N3/8-Hé NPT3/8 2-1 17 8 18
G1-H5 G 8-4 33.a 10 35 N1/2-Hé6 NPT1/2 3-1.2 21.2 8 22
N3/8-H5 NPT3/8 2.5-1 17 8 18 N3/4-Hé6 NPT3/4 3.5-1.5 26.5 9 30
N1/2A-H5 NPT1/2 3-1.2 21.2 8 22 N3/4-H6 NPT3/4 5.3-2.4 26.5 9 30
N1/2B-H5 NPT1/2 4.2-1.7 21.2 8 22 N1-H6 NPT1 7-3.5 332 10 35
N3/4-H5 NPT3/4 6-3 26.5 9 30
N1-H5 NPT1 8-4 33.2 10 35

@ FESES BESRITRECTEETNT, ©FRFEM.

Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice

FEFFSZABRSROTTRESMERTDRE, BFSTER,

Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice.




ciiPil 82 H f

g %
I ﬁﬁg;tgfﬁﬁ*‘t}ba }\¥L 2 SETTES ® /Retis
& HIF (Metrlc} / E&HITF(PG) / ﬁ%ﬂF ) / %EJH:(N F'T) ﬁﬁ#ﬂﬁiﬂ
Thread AG CET; :;'95'

M20-H7 M20*1.5 3.1.2 20 8 22
M25-H7 M25*1.5 35-1.5 25 9 30
M32-H7 M32#1.5 6-3 32 9 35 165 éﬂnnﬁg‘ s
PG13.5-H7  PG135 3-1.2 20.4 8 22
PG21-H7  PG21 355 28.3 9 30 ﬁE Eﬁ %?ﬁ?ﬁ*
PG29-H7  PG29 6-3 37 10 40

@ G1/2-H7 G1/2 3-1.2 20.9 8 22
G3/4-H7 G3/4 3.5-1.5 26.4 9 30
G1-H7 G1 6-3 33.2 10 35
N1/2-H7  NPT1/2 o 21.2 8 22
N3/4-H7  NPT3/4 35415 26.5 9 30
N1-H7 NPT 6-3 33.2 10 35
M20-H8 M20*1.5 2.8-1 20 8 22
M25-H8 M25*1.5 3.5-1.5 25 9 30
G1/2-Hg G1/2 2.8-1 20.9 8 22
G3/4-H8 G3/4 3.5-1.5 26.4 9 30 ¢ FREMN: SEERBYEL

@ PG13.5-H8  PG135 2.8-1 20.4 8 22 o IRFHE: QFIF (Metric) , PGHF, G(PF)FRNPTH. (IRFaIEH)
PG21-H8 PG21 3615 58 3 9 30 s EmME: FIEEE. CER. ARBLIESSERSIK, EEMESLAULARTZ BEPAGGSHIRL (
N1/2-H8  NPT1/2 281 21.2 8 22 FIXFRUL 94V-2) RRE. ORBERRD RARERHIAL.
N3/4-H8 NPT3/4 3.5-1,5 26.5 9 30 o Ba7kF&: 1P68-10

@ FESES BESRITRECTEETNT, ©FRFEM.

Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice.

o T{ERE: ##5-40°CE100°C, =B#EnImi#hE120°C, #7-20°CE80°C, maEami#AZE100°C,

o FmiTlE: BERIGTNEEESKEN, BRRIEHNEN, REBSSEELA, mhhE, =K,
4, #ixh, MISSER, RS, W, HER—ARER.

+ Name: Silicon rubber insert type Cable Gland

¢ Thread: Metric,PG,G(PF),(NPT)

+ Meterials: Brass with nickel plated for A.C.F parts,UL approved Nylon PAG66(Flammabilility UL94-2)for Epart,
EPDM rubber for B.D parts

+ Protection degree: |IP68-10

¢ Working temperature: -40°C to 100°C,in state instaneous heat resistance up to 120 °C.
-20°C to 80°Cin dynamic state Instanta neous heat resistance up to 100°C.

¢+ Features: The claws and seals of excellent design.Sealing nut have a “click” sound and re-open,
can hold cable firmly and have a wider cable range.Resistant to salt water,weak acid,alcohol,oill,
grease and common solvency.

FEFFSZABRSROTTRESMERTDRE, BFSTER,

Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice.



ciiPil 82 H f

I ﬁﬁﬁﬁ%gﬁE% mmﬁﬁjiﬁj _. g \/FHJHE
S (Metric) ﬂﬁﬁ-nnﬁsm

1
2 4
3 5 BRSO .
M10x1.5 4 4-6.2 10 6 14/14 50 il AR 5‘
M12x1.5 5 5-6.5 12 4 14/16 50 X %ikﬂ':_ﬁﬁﬁﬂ'—*
M12x1.5 6 4.5-7.8 12 5.5 14/15 50 A e y
M12x1.5 8 5-6.5 12 6 15/15 50
M12x1.5 9 4.5-6.5 12 6 14/16 50
M12x1.5 10 6.5-8 12 8 14/16 50
M12x1.5 11 6.5-8 12 8 14/16 50
M16x1.5 12 6.5-8 16 9 18/18 50
M16x1.5 13 6.5-8 16 9 18/18 50
M16x1.5 14 8-10 16 9 18/20 50

* FmEN: 2 mnE

o BRI NI (Metric) , PGH, FFSEEEHIE,
s FRME: SR

o PHZKEL: IP54, P68

o TIERE: 5735-40°CZE100°C

o i FSHASBEARTI

¢ Name: Brass Screw Cap

¢ Thread:Metric,PG,G(PF)

¢ Meterials:Brass with nickel plated

+ Protection degree:|P68-10

¢+ Working temperature:-40T to 100°C,

¢+ Features: Special specifications please contact us

Eﬁfﬁﬁi- {5 |Li;f. . %
ﬁﬂmﬁ Seﬁajéﬂizngl- A ™

FEFRFEZABSRYTEREFEEWMMYT, B HTIED. Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice, FEFRESXRBSROAREEENERmEE, AR TEN. Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice. @



ciiPilJdi mEH
I EE Fﬂ% T f{ﬁ g?‘] HIE R E T _. T «“® /RoHs

¢

INIITF (Metﬂcw %‘rﬁl‘: (PG) Rt misit
B B 1w | e

Hexagon Thread AG | Thread Length ' Spanner Size Std.Pkg.Pcs
PJ-M12H M12 5 8 14 50
PJ-M14H M14 5 - Ll 50
PJ-M16H M16 6 9 7 50 : b’ Eﬂnnﬁ ﬁﬁ._._
PJ-M18H M18 6 9.5 20 50 o 5‘
PJ-M20H M20 6.5 9.5 22 50 5 %!l.kﬂ:_ﬁﬁ Fﬂg
PJ-M22H M22 6.5 10 24 50 © A A 1
PJ-M24H M24 6.5 10 27 50
PJ-M25H M25 B.5 10 27 >0
PJ-M30H M30 6.5 11 33 50
PJ-M32H M32 7 12 25 50
PJ-M36H M36 8 12 39 20
PJ-M40H M40 8 13 43 50
PJ-M47H M4 9 15 50 50
PJ-M50H M50 9 15 55 50
PJ-M54H M54 10 16 57 50
PJ-M60H Me0 10 16 64 50
PJ-M63H M63 10 16 66 50 * FRERN: SREPINE
PJ-M72H M72 10 16 75 50 ¢ BIFME: 2BF (Metric) |, PGF, FHEEEAE,
PJ-PGTH PG7 5 8 14 50 ¢ PR REER
PJ-PG9H PG9 6 9 17 50 VI (P54, 4PGS

¢ TERE: §35-40°CE100°C

PJ-PG11H PG11 6 9 20 50 o iF HEAIEERR T
PJ-PG13.5H PG13.5 6.5 9.5 22 50
PJ-PG16H PG16 6.5 9.5 24 50 ¢ Name: Brass Screw Cap
PJ-PG21H PG21 7 11 30 50 ¢ Thread:Metric,PG,G(PF)
PJ-PG29H PG29 8 12 39 50 ¢ Meterials:Brass with nickel plated
PJ-PG36H PG36 . 15 c0 50 + Protection degree:|IP68-10
ST = e o = o ¢ Working temperature:-40°C to 100°C,
Pl BaiRN séie 10 = % - + Features: Special specifications please contact us

Eﬁfﬁﬁi- {5 |Li;f. . %
ﬁﬂmﬁ Seﬁajéﬂizngl- A ™

FHFE~SzABRSRITEBEZAESENNT, 27 HTED. Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice, FERFmzARSROITTHEENERTAT, RfARTER. Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice, @



ciiPilJdi mEH
I EE Fﬂ% T Hfrgﬁﬂ HIE R E T _. K «“® /RoHs

¢

NHIZF(Metric) / EHIZF(PG) = mist
ERES | meomE | moke | mEr | as

Circle Thread AG | Thread Length ' Spanner Size Std.Pkg.Pcs
PJ-M12C M12 5 8 14 50
PJ-M14C M14 5 - Ll 50
PJ-M16C M16 6 9 7 50
PJ-M18C M18 b 95 20 50
PJ-M20C MZ20 b.5 2.5 22 50
PJ-M22C M22 6.5 10 24 50
PJ-M24C M24 6.5 10 27 50
PJ-M25C M25 B.5 10 27 >0
PJ-M30C M30 6.5 11 33 50
PJ-M32C M32 7 12 25 50
PJ-M36C M36 8 12 39 20
PJ-M40C M40 8 13 43 50
PJ-M47C M47 9 15 50 50
PJ-M50C M50 9 15 55 50
PJ-M54C M54 10 16 57 50
PJ-Me0C Me0 10 16 64 50
—— M3 0 6 3 ‘0 o FME: AHF (Metric) , PGF, G(PPFRNPTF. (BFaIEH)
=B o - e e . o FRIE: SESRABEER, MBS RATARNBIER, B0 RA TR,
PJ-PG7C PG7 5 8 14 50 S s e
¢ [HIKZELN: IP68-10,
PJ-PGSC 4L i 2 i 2 o TIEBE: 55-40°CE100°C, EiBRARIMME120°C, HA-20°CE80°C, EBEEAIMINE100°C,
PJ-PG11C PG11 5 9 &l 2 ¢ ERISE RIESHENTEEE, BREATHEEED, NEPESEBESHREMERRE
eSS raleg 02 = o o IHTEOEIG; HURINeE, EIRAKERA. FsmEEL. ES. JH. IES—RER.
PJ-PG16C PG16 6.5 9.5 24 50 ¢ Thread: Metric,PG,G(PF)and NPT
PJ-PG21C PG21 7 11 30 >0 ¢ Meterials: The housing part is nickel plated with brass and the spring part is nickel plated with stainless steel
PJ-PG29C PG29 8 12 39 50 or carbon steel. The sealing ring part is made of nitrile rubber, and the clamping claw part is made of nylon
PJ-PG36C PG36 9 15 50 50 . Prnteictinn degree:lPE&-‘fg i . :
¢+ Working temperature: -40°C to 100°C ,in state instaneous heat resistance up to 120 C.
PJ-PG42C PG42 10 16 57 50 -20°C to 80°Cin dynamic state Instanta neous heat resistance up to 100°C.
PJ-PG48C PG48 10 16 64 50 ¢ Features: The perfect connection between the nut and the spring effectively increases the torque of the

joint, thus protecting the cable from breaking due to high bending or vibration. It has strong tensile strength,
waterproof, dustproof, salt and acid, alcohol and oil. , general solvents such as lipids.

c D F
Seal  Seallng Nut

mgﬁﬁe‘k n.:my _ REERRew
e

nhErEE

FEFRFEZABSRYTEREFEEWMMYT, B HTIED. Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice, FEFRESXRBSROAREEENERmEE, AR TEN. Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice. @



| WA EEEL e

| EOEE FER g | =L i

Thread Léngth Span"rie'r Size

M12%]:5

M16 M16*1.5
M18 M18*1.5

M20 M20*1.5

M25 M25*1.5

PG7 PG7 i

PG9 PGY __ |

PG11 PG11 2 | = B Y .

PG13.5 PG13.5 1 - C ‘ | = AL 0 L f"":-:.;} _
PG16 PG16 - ' ' ; . LAY S \;\‘f‘
G1/4 G1/4 : | - A \
G3/8 3/8 / : m - - e " S ot AT RN SRR = =N\
G1/2 G1/2 ' A Z Z , @h
G3/4 G3/4 28 ' i = Wi il s ,ﬁ_aﬁ\\ W
NPT1/4 NPT1/4 _ - (e, TR ,,ﬂ“%'

NPT3/8 NPT5/8
NPT1/2 NPT1/2
NPT3/4 NPT3/4

To create high-quality cable wiring equipment
=y BEAb Y T ek IS 3= )

@ iﬁﬂﬁ‘ﬁiﬂﬁ'ﬂ'ﬂ ReafrEEmEEmaT, BT RTE. Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Pricur Notice,
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¢ PA Nylon Bellows

B R AT EH
e aniEit

BN [ s

YEE (AD)

Specification B I diamLtr::fI;uter Curved radius
AD10 1/4 PA-10.0 6.5*10.0 16 100
AD13 5/16 PA-13.0 10.0%13.0 20 100
ea—o. AD15.8 3/8 PA-15.8 12.0%15.8 30 100
AD18.5 PA-18.5 14.318.5 40 100
AD21.2 1/2 PA-21.2 17.0*21.2 45 100
AD25 PA-25 20.0+25.0 45 100
AD28.5 3/4 PA-28.5 23.0*28.5 50 50
AD34.5 1 PA-34.5 29.0*34.5 60 50
AD42.5 11/4 PA-42.5 36.0*42.5 70 50
AD54.5 2 PA-54.5 48.0*54.5 90 25
.
| PPEEMRRRBERENE IS 2 E T
& Flame retardant PP Flexible Pipes Gt

A IMEM) | e e
#~t (inch) e THERE (mm) f3E

diamter*Quter HRERANAS

YEHIE (AD) |
o EREW: PARLIRLE/ PP

Specification

* Fmtdk. BPA6L/PPRER < F@iEHE: FOEMNAOE

o TYERME: W5-40°CE125°C, MIBEATAE140C « B B, SHETE (HESSTHO) < ks ¥ Sy g2 3 L
o ERSE RUMT. MG SHEET, TLRSRENRE: TR D0, A0RS B i sl AN L b

AR, TijER AD15.8 3/8 PA-15.8 12.0*15.8 30 100
o REEEH . TLURSHRMERE, FAANE. AL, TLURERE, FEEASTITERG LSS PASIE ln el 40 100
* MNEB®@IE . YmENIE. BSESRIP. BIFRE. SEHIE. MZBEE. ik K. BaEsF T AD21.2 1/2 PA-21.2 17.0721.2 45 100
¢+ Name: PA Nylon Bellows / Flame retardant PP Flexible Pipes AD25 PA-25 20.0%25.0 45 100
+ Meterials:Nylon PA66 / Flame retardant PP ¢+ Product Structure: Opening and Closing AD28.5 3/4 PA-28.5 23.0*28.5 50 50
+ Working temperature:-40°C to 120°C ,in state instaneous heat resistance up to 140 'C AD34.5 ; PA-34.5 39 0*34.5 60 50
+ Colors: E!ack.ﬂtherFtrJ!urs EE.!I'I be i{;ustumized (as nee:.ded} | | ADA2.S 11/4 DA & SEvaS %6 =
¢ Features: Good flexibility, twist resistance, good bending performance, can withstand heavier loads;

acid resistant, lubricated lubricants, coolant, etc., with luster and friction AD54.5 2 PA-54.5 48.0*54.5 90 25

+ Carrying Capacity:It can withstand the heavy pressure of the foot, without breaking or deformation,
it can recover quickly, and there is no damage to itself

gy S E e e EReRER e RS
sErREE dshz| Dotz

Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice

@ FERES I RESROTRECNERTAT, BT RTED,

FEFFRZABSRTAEEEMERMRE, BT H{TEM,

Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice. @
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¢ Flame retardant Polyamide Flexible Pipes

WEAE {’ﬁDJ #<F (inch) ' Eﬁsmm] T (mpni
Specification Aiartar O ar Curved radius
AD10 1/4 PA-10.0 6.5*10.0 16 100
AD13 5/16 PA-13.0 10.0*13.0 20 100
P —- AD15.8 3/8 PA-15.8 12.0*15.8 30 100
AD18.5 PA-18.5 14,3*18.5 40 100
AD21.2 1/2 PA-21.2 17.0%21.2 45 100
AD25 PA-25 20.0725.0 45 100
AD28.5 3/4 PA-28.5 23.0*28.5 50 50
AD34.5 1 PA-34.5 29.0%34.5 60 50
AD42.5 11/4 PA-42.5 36.0*42.5 70 50
AD54.5 2 PA-54.5 48.0%54.5 90 25
.
| PERZIHBRENE M RETTES)
& PE Flexible Pipes Gt

A IMEM) | e e
#~t (inch) e THERE (mm) f3E

diamter*Quter HRERANAS

YEHIE (AD) |
o ERER: PAIMEIRAE PERZ RS

Specification

* “mtalR: BLPAGG/PERZIE <« F@mElE: FOEMNFOR

o TYERME: W5-40°CE125°C, BIBEETAE140C « @S B, SHETEH (RESSTFO) < ks ¥ Sy g2 3 L
o ERSE RUMT. MG SHEET, TLRSRENRE: TR D0, A0RS B i sl AN L b

AR, TijER AD15.8 3/8 PA-15.8 12.0*15.8 30 100
o REEEH . TLURSHRMERE, FAANE. AL, TLURERE, FEEASTITERG LSS PASIE 182185 40 100
* MNEB®@IE . YmENIE. BSESRIP. BIFRE. SEHIE. MZBEE. ik K. BaEsF T AD21.2 1/2 PA-21.2 17.0721.2 45 100
+ Name: Flame retardant Polyamide / PE Flexible Pipes AD25 PA-25 20.0*25.0 45 100
+ Meterials:Flame retardant Polyamide / PE ¢ Product Structure: Opening and Closing AD28.5 3/4 PA-28.5 23.0*28.5 50 50
+ Working temperature:-40°C to 120°C ,in state instaneous heat resistance up to 140 'C AD34.5 ; PA-34.5 39 0*34.5 60 50
+ Colors: E!ack.ﬂtherFtrJ!urs EE.!I'I be i{:UStDTﬂFEEd (as nee:.ded} | | ADA2.S 11/4 DA & SEvaS %6 =
¢ Features: Good flexibility, twist resistance, good bending performance, can withstand heavier loads;

acid resistant, lubricated lubricants, coolant, etc., with luster and friction AD54.5 2 PA-54.5 48.0*54.5 90 25

+ Carrying Capacity:It can withstand the heavy pressure of the foot, without breaking or deformation,
it can recover quickly, and there is no damage to itself

Sy S E e e EReRER e RS
nErREE dshz| Dotz

Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice

@ FERES I RESROTRECNERTAT, BT RTED,

FEFFRZABSRTAEEEMERMRE, BT H{TEM,

Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice.
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» FRmBAN: EEREYLE
* ERHE: PABK

« T{ERE: §75-40°CE110°C
* FmiglE: PI-VHAREERZEENENRE"R, ATEERER&NE

RoHS

Complant

+ Name: Bracket For Flexible Pipe
+ Working temperature:-40°C to 110°C
+ Property: PJ-VH types bracket is the fitting of flexible pipes,used for securing the flexible pipes or cables,etc

it s

Size

PJ-VH-10.0
PJ-VH-13

PJ-VH-15.8
PJ-VH-18.5
PJ-VH-21.2
PJ-VH-25

PJ-VH-28.5
PJ-VH-34.5
PJ-VH-42.5
PJ-VH-54.5

@ FESES 2 RESRTTREG RSN, ©FRFEM.

EECREMASAD
Accommodated Pipes

AD-10.0 1/4
AD-13 5/16
AD-15.8 3/8
AD-18.5
AD-21.2 1/2
AD-25
AD-28.5 3/4
AD-34.5 1
AD-42.5 11/4
AD-54.5 2

+ (HEEE: HESAHEEH
o FmEie: RE (HREAEAES)

¢ Meterials: Nylon PA

+ Color: Black.Other colors are customizable

30
30
30
0.2
35
35
42
51

61

74

23
23
23
30
30
30
38
43
51

64

12.5

12.5

12.5
15
15
15
16
16
16
20

Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice

Y Sy By Oy 'bnown oAkl B B I

6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
11.5
11.5
HL:5
11.5

® Technical Information

Matric ISO Thread Sprcifications

i BEARBENREIRAE

38 [ pitch ‘ Outside{ D1} |  inside{ D2\ | Thru-hale
- T | MM Tirm
E[}n Pltl:l-l Mi2=1.5 1.5 7é 013 12,2
\(ﬁ%’ L__l M16x1,5 1.5 16 14.13 16,2
M20x1.5 1.5 20 18.13 202
/\/\/\/&A_ 2. M25x1,5 1.5 25 23.13 25,2
~J Ii E:I M32x1.5 1.5 32 3013 322
'g_ < M40x1.5 1.5 40 3813 402
~ M50=1.5 1.5 50 4813 L2
M63x1.5 1.5 63 61,13 61.2
PG Thread Specifications
Outside] 4 D7) Incide( i D2
MR MAM
PG Y.27 12.5 11.28 127
B0* Pitch PGS 141 15.2 13.86 154
\{.-"'_“\}/ I—-l PG 11 1.41 18.6 17.26 18.8
PG13.5 141 204 19.06 007
/\/\/\A o PG 16 1.41 225 2116 328
H i g_ PG 21 1,588 za._a 26,78 286
P PG 29 1.588 37 35 48 374
PG 36 1.588 47 45,48 47.5
PG 42 1.588 54 52.48 54.5
PG 48 1.588 59.3 57,78 59,8
NPT Thread Specifications
o pitch Outsidel + DT} inside( ¢ D2) Thru-hole
. piten
60 1/4"NPT 1.411 13716 18
\(_7/ 3/8"NPT 1411 17,145 18
1/2"NPT 1.814 21.336 14
IA"NPT 1.814 26,67 14
1"MPT 2.208 334 11.5
1 1/4"NPT 2,208 42.164 115
Conicity 11/2"NPT 2.208 48.28 11.5
6.25%; cg:,“ 2°NPT 2,208 60.325 115
2 1/2"MNPT 3375 T3.025 8
3"NPT 3175 B8.9 :
3 1/2"NPT 3175 101.6 B

British G Thread Specifications

557

JAVAVAVAVAVA
]
b=

¢ D1

FEFFSZABRSROTTRESMERTDRE, BFSTER,

G1/4"
G3i/8"
G127
G5/8"
G1~-

G1 1/4"
Gl 172"
o

G2 /2"

G3 1/3"
G4~

Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice. @

1.337
1337
1.834
1.8%4
2.309
2.309
2.309
2,309
3.309
3,309
3.309
3.209

Outside{ ¢ D1)

b
131457
16.662
20,955
26,441
33,249
411
47 803
58.614
75.184
&7.884
100.33
113.03

HH
11,145

14.95
18631
24117
30281
38.952
44845
56,656
72226
84,826
97372
110072

i34
i7
213
26,8
33,7
a4
483
6d.2
75.7
885
107
114



